Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Overall Results

Saturday, August 11, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
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lace Name

Drew Magill
Joshua Fitchitt
Josh Fountain
Mason Nicol
Mark Doane

Ryan Ingram
Stacia Mclnnes
Lance Farnsworth
Thomas Goos

10 Lucas Montgomery
11 Troy Schwenke
12 Carl Brettmann
13 Patty Bredice

14 Craig Thomas

15 Christine Brown
16 Rob Rogers

17 Steven Allen

18 Team Peterson
19 Team Britt Stolmeier
20 Eric Merriman

21 Martin Mollat

22 Jennifer Santoyo
23 Neil Smyth

24 Brenden Perry
25 Laura Breymann
26 Todd Arrambide
27 Bradley Hodkinson
28 Kylen Johnson
29 Micki Hopkins

30 Jeff Derstadt

31 Jacob Biddle

32 Team Sager Latkovic
33 Bri Gibson

34 Bob Seidel

35 Jeremy Welch

36 Jon Howeiler

37 Robert Tekel

38 Cary Dubinsky
39 Kyle Patterson
40 David Preston

41 Valerie Ritchie
42 Heidi Riley

43 Chris Esposito
44 Erika Melroy

45 Drew Surowiec
46 Erika Enloe

47 Patrick Purcell
48 Joseph David

49 Stephen Weihs
50 Eric Thumma
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Sprint Overall
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~Swim ~
Time
0:06:31.3
0:06:44.8
0:05:48.3
0:06:39.6
0:06:16.0
0:06:11.0
0:06:46.7
0:06:43.4
0:07:48.3
0:07:20.1
0:06:33.1
0:07:20.6
0:06:44.9
0:07:07.4
0:06:35.3
0:06:13.9
0:06:45.9
0:07:06.9
0:06:15.6
0:07:31.3
0:09:31.0
0:07:17.4
0:07:23.7
0:08:16.8
0:07:50.4
0:07:37.5
0:09:01.8
0:07:30.8
0:07:45.7
0:07:17.5
0:10:08.5
0:06:02.1
0:07:39.2
0:07:01.1
0:09:54.0
0:07:44.3
0:08:35.8
0:08:30.6
0:08:35.6
0:09:16.1
0:08:25.0
0:08:10.4
0:09:46.1
0:10:39.8
0:06:26.1
0:09:13.7
0:09:03.8
0:09:27.0
0:09:22.0
0:06:11.1

Pace
26:04/M
26:56/M
23:12/M
26:36/M
25:04/M
24:44/M
27:04/M
26:52/M
31:12/M
29:20/M
26:12/M
29:20/M
26:56/M
28:28/M
26:20/M
24:52/M
27:00/M
28:24/M
25:00/M
30:04/M
38:04/M
29:08/M
29:32/M
33:04/M
31:20/M
30:28/M
36:04/M
30:00/M
31:00/M
29:08/M
40:32/M
24:08/M
30:36/M
28:04/M
39:36/M
30:56/M
34:20/M
34:00/M
34:20/M
37:04/M
33:40/M
32:40/M
39:04/M
42:36/M
25:44/M
36:52/M
36:12/M
37:48/M
37:28/M
24:44/M
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T-1
Time
0:00:47.2
0:00:48.6
0:00:30.3
0:00:56.8
0:00:29.4
0:00:37.3
0:00:51.5
0:00:49.5
0:00:38.1
0:00:45.8
0:01:09.8
0:01:11.1
0:01:00.4
0:01:59.8
0:00:48.9
0:00:44.1
0:00:35.8
0:00:46.5
0:01:31.6
0:01:13.0
0:01:10.4
0:01:16.0
0:01:52.3
0:01:15.8
0:01:23.3
0:01:38.2
0:01:23.7
0:01:04.8
0:01:08.5
0:01:16.1
0:01:58.0
0:00:58.0
0:00:49.5
0:01:31.4
0:01:36.7
0:01:19.3
0:01:10.0
0:00:48.0
0:02:04.1
0:01:27.3
0:01:02.2
0:01:03.7
0:01:24.2
0:01:16.5
0:02:24.0
0:01:48.1
0:01:22.7
0:01:23.5
0:01:45.0
0:01:25.8
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~ Bike ~
Time
0:34:27.5
0:36:32.6
0:39:05.0
0:40:07.0
0:36:29.2
0:39:21.3
0:38:08.1
0:37:47.4
0:38:18.9
0:39:33.8
0:41:28.6
0:40:22.7
0:42:36.2
0:40:05.1
0:41:20.5
0:41:52.9
0:41:53.8
0:40:54.7
0:42:26.5
0:42:32.8
0:39:35.7
0:41:32.3
0:41:07.5
0:45:15.1
0:41:51.9
0:41:04.7
0:44:15.3
0:44:55.5
0:42:56.5
0:44:05.4
0:39:48.7
0:43:43.3
0:45:22.3
0:42:23.4
0:42:48.7
0:42:45.0
0:44:43.8
0:42:33.6
0:44:10.1
0:41:58.3
0:44:13.3
0:42:30.5
0:40:19.8
0:45:25.5
0:47:47.4
0:43:05.1
0:44:04.4
0:43:38.0
0:43:45.5
0:49:33.2

Rate
24.4MPH
23.0MPH
21.5MPH
20.9MPH
23.0MPH
21.3MPH
22.0MPH
22.2MPH
21.9MPH
21.2MPH
20.3MPH
20.8MPH
19.7MPH
21.0MPH
20.3MPH
20.1MPH
20.1MPH
20.5MPH
19.8MPH
19.7MPH
21.2MPH
20.2MPH
20.4MPH
18.6MPH
20.1MPH
20.5MPH
19.0MPH
18.7MPH
19.6MPH
19.1MPH
21.1MPH
19.2MPH
18.5MPH
19.8MPH
19.6MPH
19.6MPH
18.8MPH
19.7MPH
19.0MPH
20.0MPH
19.0MPH
19.8MPH
20.8MPH
18.5MPH
17.6MPH
19.5MPH
19.1MPH
19.3MPH
19.2MPH
17.0MPH

T-2
Time
0:00:28.3
0:00:28.2
0:00:32.9
0:00:33.3
0:00:34.2
0:00:36.7
0:00:34.1
0:00:28.6
0:00:32.0
0:00:46.5
0:00:39.6
0:00:41.5
0:00:37.2
0:00:47.4
0:00:36.1
0:01:16.9
0:00:31.5
0:00:46.8
0:00:34.2
0:00:35.3
0:01:09.5
0:00:51.8
0:00:35.6
0:01:21.2
0:00:50.7
0:00:56.2
0:00:44.9
0:00:36.4
0:01:01.2
0:00:41.9
0:01:26.4
0:00:50.9
0:00:51.4
0:01:07.8
0:00:55.4
0:00:52.9
0:00:59.0
0:00:33.2
0:01:17.0
0:00:41.6
0:00:45.9
0:00:45.5
0:01:37.1
0:00:58.5
0:00:37.8
0:01:03.2
0:00:44.0
0:01:11.6
0:02:27.2
0:00:56.7

Rnk

~Run~
Time
0:19:36.8
0:18:34.7
0:18:08.8
0:16:56.8
0:21:49.6
0:19:51.7
0:20:37.2
0:21:22.8
0:20:05.4
0:19:26.7
0:20:10.7
0:21:33.7
0:20:29.2
0:22:08.1
0:22:58.6
0:22:28.3
0:23:06.1
0:23:36.8
0:22:42.0
0:22:00.6
0:22:28.1
0:23:02.1
0:23:01.2
0:18:05.0
0:22:32.1
0:23:33.4
0:19:30.5
0:21:00.1
0:22:25.0
0:21:57.7
0:22:13.4
0:25:25.0
0:22:37.0
0:25:19.1
0:22:58.0
0:25:34.5
0:23:04.1
0:26:33.0
0:22:57.7
0:26:06.3
0:25:17.9
0:27:33.3
0:27:17.3
0:22:10.1
0:23:21.8
0:25:28.7
0:25:28.6
0:25:16.0
0:23:57.7
0:23:13.1

Pace
6:19/M
5:59/M
5:51/M
5:28/M
7:02/M
6:24/M
6:39/M
6:54/M
6:29/M
6:16/M
6:30/M
6:57/M
6:36/M
7:08/M
7:25/M
7:15/M
7:27/M
7:37/M
7:19/M
7:06/M
7:15/M
7:26/M
7:25/M
5:50/M
7:16/M
7:36/M
6:17/M
6:46/M
7:14/M
7:05/M
7:10/M
8:12/M
7:18/M
8:10/M
7:25/M
8:15/M
7:26/M
8:34/M
7:24/M
8:25/M
8:09/M
8:53/M
8:48/M
7:09/M
7:32/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:09/M
7:44/M
7:29/M

Chip
Time
1:01:51.1
1:03:08.9
1:04:05.3
1:05:13.5
1:05:38.4
1:06:38.0
1:06:57.6
1:07:11.7
1:07:22.7
1:07:52.9
:10:01.8
:11:09.6
:11:27.9
:12:07.8
112:19.4
:12:36.1
:12:53.1
13:11.7
:13:29.9
:13:53.0
:13:54.7
:13:59.6
:14:00.3
:14:13.9
:14:28.4
:14:50.0
:14:56.2
:15:07.6
:15:16.9
:15:18.6
:15:35.0
:16:59.3
117:19.4
117:22.8
:18:12.8
:18:16.0
:18:32.7
:18:58.4
:19:04.5
:19:29.6
:19:44.3
1:20:03.4
1:20:24.5
1:20:30.4
1:20:37.1
1:20:38.8
1:20:43.5
1:20:56.1
1:21:17.4
1:21:19.9

QGGG G GGG G G O QGG A G G O QG G G G G G Y



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

107

Name

Douglas Braid
William Obrien
Hayley Rixon
Heather Barnhart
Ethan Reiner
Lisa Nelson
Team Albright
Stephen Lalley
Story Cosgrove
Shaun Kiedrowski
Mark Raker

Lisa Estrada
Isabelle Berg
Paul Stahlke

lain Ross

Luke Noury
Michelle Killingstad
Lance Hayashi
Jennifer Strelow
Alan Rieb
Patrick Watson
Richard Jacroux
Darin Dewell
Phillip Stevens
Serene Robeson
Ryan Abdalla
Bob Fordham
Bob Mcgowan
Olena Golovata
Eric McMillan
Tyrone Hughes
Kelli Ingram
Alexandra Sweeney

Tim Lusk-Vanderbeck

Tonya Heike

Janis McCarty
Beth McDaniel
Stella Langone
Rachel Auffant
Cathy McDonough
Heath Uncapher
Meghan Perry
Sheri Hancey
Camille Durand
Janet Guenther
Lindsay Bagley
Feather Asmussen
Hillary Parker

Toni Moe

Monica Thiedemann
Cameron McClurg
Cydnee Dufenhorst
Ryan Motz

Mike Chittick
Angela Wittman
Matthew Mulder
Jeff Schroeder

Sprint Overall

Gender
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~Swim ~
Time
0:09:47.3
0:05:56.5
0:08:28.6
0:09:10.5
0:07:48.9
0:09:04.0
0:10:29.4
0:10:34.1
0:09:47.2
0:08:51.2
0:11:49.9
0:08:20.8
0:07:46.1
0:07:54.6
0:10:08.7
0:10:24.9
0:09:30.7
0:09:38.9
0:07:16.7
0:09:42.3
0:11:24.3
0:08:44.3
0:07:15.0
0:09:01.6
0:07:48.4
0:06:00.7
0:09:49.8
0:09:58.6
0:08:15.5
0:09:29.0
0:06:42.2
0:08:54.6
0:09:01.4
0:09:07.6
0:08:34.2
0:09:57.1
0:10:22.5
0:10:30.0
0:08:06.9
0:10:58.5
0:09:47.6
0:08:20.4
0:10:06.9
0:09:14.7
0:11:41.6
0:11:20.1
0:10:25.4
0:10:09.2
0:08:26.6
0:08:56.7
0:09:12.0
0:08:48.0
0:09:52.1
0:09:14.5
0:09:08.4
0:08:45.4
0:09:53.0

Pace
39:08/M
23:44/M
33:52/M
36:40/M
31:12/M
36:16/M
41:56/M
42:16/M
39:08/M
35:24/M
47:16/M
33:20/M
31:04/M
31:36/M
40:32/M
41:36/M
38:00/M
38:32/M
29:04/M
38:48/M
45:36/M
34:56/M
29:00/M
36:04/M
31:12/M
24:00/M
39:16/M
39:52/M
33:00/M
37:56/M
26:48/M
35:36/M
36:04/M
36:28/M
34:16/M
39:48/M
41:28/M
42:00/M
32:24/M
43:52/M
39:08/M
33:20/M
40:24/M
36:56/M
46:44/M
45:20/M
41:40/M
40:36/M
33:44/M
35:44/M
36:48/M
35:12/M
39:28/M
36:56/M
36:32/M
35:00/M
39:32/M
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T-1
Time
0:01:31.8
0:01:42.4
0:01:53.2
0:01:23.2
0:01:41.3
0:01:18.8
0:00:52.3
0:01:56.2
0:03:07.4
0:01:44.9
0:01:57.5
0:02:08.2
0:01:00.7

0:01:44.1
0:01:40.6
0:01:29.4
0:02:20.1
0:01:07.1
0:02:47.1
0:02:17.7
0:01:23.4
0:03:14.6
0:00:51.2
0:00:55.7
0:01:17.5
0:01:58.3
0:03:54.3
0:01:49.5
0:01:59.5
0:02:18.3
0:01:28.4
0:03:02.2
0:01:25.3
0:02:28.7
0:01:48.7
0:02:26.2
0:01:04.1
0:01:38.4
0:02:41.2
0:02:44.9
0:01:16.5
0:01:41.2
0:02:42.4
0:02:54.1
0:01:11.8
0:01:23.9
0:01:10.6
0:01:46.0
0:01:21.7
0:03:13.5
0:03:03.7
0:01:37.1
0:02:06.6
0:02:27.6
0:02:36.3
0:01:34.7

Rnk

~ Bike ~

Time
0:41:14.5
0:46:06.7
0:46:46.1
0:45:48.4
0:44:01.4
0:44:37.7
0:45:47.4
0:45:42.6
0:46:24.0
0:46:40.3
0:44:18.2
0:45:58.7
0:47:23.5

0:46:05.5
0:41:54.3
0:47:26.7
0:47:15.5
0:45:37.4
0:47:38.8
0:45:41.6
0:47:23.5
0:49:11.8
0:47:15.6
0:49:39.7
0:55:14.1
0:47:41.0
0:47:09.2
0:47:15.4
0:47:02.7
0:49:55.7
0:50:54.1
0:51:12.3
0:48:53.8
0:49:32.4
0:49:18.1
0:50:06.1
0:49:04.0
0:50:35.6
0:50:40.0
0:48:42.9
0:49:48.5
0:48:30.1
0:48:40.0
0:46:10.6
0:52:59.6
0:52:31.7
0:49:13.6
0:48:24.9
0:52:41.4
0:51:44.1
0:50:15.4
0:45:31.6
0:50:52.5
0:52:02.2
0:49:46.8
0:49:35.2

Rate
20.4MPH
18.2MPH
18.0MPH
18.3MPH
19.1MPH
18.8MPH
18.3MPH
18.4MPH
18.1MPH
18.0MPH
19.0MPH
18.3MPH
17.7MPH

18.2MPH
20.0MPH
17.7MPH
17.8MPH
18.4MPH
17.6MPH
18.4MPH
17.7MPH
17.1MPH
17.8MPH
16.9MPH
15.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.8MPH
17.8MPH
17.9MPH
16.8MPH
16.5MPH
16.4MPH
17.2MPH
17.0MPH
17.0MPH
16.8MPH
17.1MPH
16.6MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
16.9MPH
17.3MPH
17.3MPH
18.2MPH
15.9MPH
16.0MPH
17.1MPH
17.4MPH
15.9MPH
16.2MPH
16.7MPH
18.5MPH
16.5MPH
16.1MPH
16.9MPH
16.9MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:18.8
0:01:37.1
0:01:07.1
0:00:52.3
0:02:15.4
0:00:58.2
0:00:48.6
0:01:01.6
0:00:57.8
0:00:50.7
0:00:58.8
0:00:51.7
0:00:57.0

0:00:42.0
0:01:14.1
0:01:00.3
0:01:49.9
0:00:53.1
0:01:09.5
0:01:32.4
0:00:42.1
0:02:32.2
0:01:11.4
0:00:53.5
0:00:30.9
0:01:06.5
0:00:53.1
0:01:22.0
0:01:27.6
0:01:11.5
0:00:54.2
0:00:43.3
0:01:07.7
0:01:16.2
0:00:36.0
0:01:00.0
0:00:38.1
0:01:40.6
0:01:10.6
0:01:41.1
0:00:58.5
0:01:05.5
0:00:46.2
0:02:33.2
0:01:25.6
0:01:06.3
0:00:52.6
0:01:17.5
0:00:32.3
0:00:47.6
0:00:51.5
0:01:36.5
0:01:12.6
0:02:30.5
0:01:54.1
0:01:06.9

Rnk

~Run~
Time
0:27:30.7
0:26:08.3
0:23:28.0
0:24:55.5
0:26:28.7
0:26:28.6
0:24:41.8
0:23:35.5
0:22:35.7
0:24:50.2
0:23:58.0
0:26:49.7
0:27:03.3
1:16:31.4
0:26:05.7
0:29:32.2
0:25:26.4
0:23:50.3
0:30:09.6
0:23:51.2
0:24:45.9
0:28:03.8
0:24:52.0
0:28:46.2
0:27:53.3
0:24:10.7
0:26:44.8
0:26:10.2
0:29:47.6
0:28:35.5
0:28:37.5
0:26:39.3
0:25:11.4
0:28:52.2
0:27:38.9
0:27:51.4
0:25:37.5
0:28:27.8
0:27:43.5
0:24:20.0
0:27:09.3
0:29:51.5
0:28:51.8
0:28:57.2
0:27:51.9
0:24:23.3
0:25:54.7
0:30:01.0
0:31:33.3
0:27:57.3
0:26:32.6
0:28:36.8
0:33:00.4
0:29:07.5
0:26:31.3
0:29:47.2
0:30:49.1

Pace
8:52/M
8:26/M
7:34/M
8:02/M
8:32/M
8:32/M
7:58/M
7:36/M
717/M
8:01/M
7:44/M
8:39/M
8:44/M

24:41/M
8:25/M
9:32/M
8:12/M
7:41/M
9:44/M
7:42/M
7:59/M
9:03/M
8:01/M
9:17/M
9:00/M
7:48/M
8:37/M
8:26/M
9:36/M
9:13/M
9:14/M
8:36/M
8:07/M
9:19/M
8:55/M
8:59/M
8:16/M
9:11/M
8:56/M
7:51/M
8:45/M
9:38/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
8:59/M
7:52/M
8:21/M
9:41/M
10:11/M
9:01/M
8:34/M
9:14/M
10:39/M
9:24/M
8:33/M
9:36/M
9:56/M

Chip
Time
1:21:23.1
1:21:31.0
1:21:43.0
1:22:09.9
1:22:15.7
1:22:27.3
1:22:39.5
1:22:50.0
1:22:52.1
1:22:57.3
1:23:02.4
1:24:09.1
1:24:10.6
1:24:26.0
1:24:46.0
1:24:46.1
1:24:53.5
1:24:54.7
1:25:03.9
1:25:08.9
1:25:41.9
1:26:17.1
1:27:05.6
1:27:06.0
1:27:10.6
1:27:13.9
1:27:20.4
1:28:05.4
1:28:30.0
1:28:34.3
1:28:45.2
1:28:50.6
1:29:10.6
1:29:26.6
1:29:30.4
1:29:31.3
1:29:32.3
1:29:44.0
1:29:45.0
1:29:50.3
1:30:05.8
1:30:15.4
1:30:15.5
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Place

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Name

Carol Coram
Jason Hennerberg
Derek Gutheil

Ray Pitts

Kathy Lauinger
Felicia Dunbar
Adrian Witherspoon
Alison Driver
Robert Kelly

Kelly Hooper
Christine Pitts
Michael Raines
Stuart Heath

Kim Pannell
Virginia Kruggel
Mark Behrens
Jason Mclntosh
James Harris
Debbie Buswell
Amanda Ruksznis
Sara Venn

Vikram Sharma
Gavin Gee
Trenton Schroeder
Daniel Murphy
Randy Pickering
Jeremy Hirschkorn
Chris Gould

Patti Dodd

Jamie Dorning Williams
Cesar Gorder
Dennis Biggs
Randy Harris

Jo Gibson
Michelle Gilbert
Tyler Jensen
Denise Diskin
Mike Chittick
Phyllis Tubbs
Dawn Swenson
Marcie Sigvartson
Jessica Katona
Amy Burns

Team Byinton Chaffin Davis

David Toro

Sam Surowiec
Corrina Hawkins
Ryan Griffith
Lisa Hamry
Jessica Tuffley
Wendi Merriman
Erika Martin
Lauryl Jensen
Patricia Bonner
Bret Britton
Leslie Giblett
Team Pryor Roster Sutton

Sprint Overall

Gender
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~Swim ~
Time
0:12:02.0
0:07:14.5
0:10:18.0
0:10:06.9
0:09:59.6
0:12:31.5
0:09:30.2
0:08:15.9
0:16:36.8
0:08:25.4
0:09:09.2
0:11:03.6
0:10:00.0
0:08:55.7
0:07:41.2
0:06:58.5
0:13:00.7
0:11:58.2
0:11:04.3
0:07:24.7
0:10:53.5
0:14:12.6
0:11:15.6
0:08:46.5
0:13:12.5
0:11:40.4
0:13:42.3
0:15:01.6
0:10:44.6
0:12:26.9
0:09:37.9
0:11:44.5
0:13:19.0
0:09:41.7
0:12:14.2
0:10:06.2
0:10:46.5
0:10:23.4
0:09:38.1
0:10:27.9
0:08:22.1
0:12:17.5
0:12:00.0
0:13:07.7
0:13:48.7
0:08:27.6
0:12:23.1
0:11:59.7
0:09:03.3
0:11:32.2
0:10:54.0
0:12:19.5
0:12:08.5
0:14:59.1
0:15:15.9
0:15:24.7
0:10:35.2

Pace
48:08/M
28:56/M
41:12/M
40:24/M
39:56/M
50:04/M
38:00/M
33:00/M
66:24/M
33:40/M
36:36/M
44:12/M
40:00/M
35:40/M
30:44/M
27:52/M
52:00/M
47:52/M
44:16/M
29:36/M
43:32/M
56:48/M
45:00/M
35:04/M
52:48/M
46:40/M
54:48/M
60:04/M
42:56/M
49:44/M
38:28/M
46:56/M
53:16/M
38:44/M
48:56/M
40:24/M
43:04/M
41:32/M
38:32/M
41:48/M
33:28/M
49:08/M
48:00/M
52:28/M
55:12/M
33:48/M
49:32/M
47:56/M
36:12/M
46:08/M
43:36/M
49:16/M
48:32/M
59:56/M
61:00/M
61:36/M
42:20/M
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T-1
Time
0:01:38.2
0:02:33.3
0:04:20.9
0:03:17.9
0:02:01.9
0:01:49.2
0:03:14.0
0:01:45.3
0:02:35.0
0:01:38.3
0:02:11.1
0:02:30.5
0:02:43.1
0:01:48.6
0:02:01.6
0:03:05.1
0:03:16.7
0:03:11.0
0:02:53.4
0:01:35.1
0:57:12.1
0:05:29.5
0:02:20.0
0:02:56.5
0:01:53.2
0:02:44.0
0:04:01.2
0:02:17.1
0:03:03.6
0:02:39.1
0:02:40.7
0:03:38.6
0:02:51.9
0:02:04.0
0:02:13.5
0:02:05.4
0:04:31.1
0:02:40.8
0:01:22.8
0:01:42.8
0:03:42.7
0:02:11.6
0:01:59.1
0:00:44.0
0:03:15.9
0:03:58.1
0:04:15.1
0:02:42.9
0:03:10.2
0:03:34.4
0:02:53.8
0:02:50.6
0:01:55.0
0:02:39.0
0:02:46.6
0:01:33.1
0:00:53.6

126

171

~ Bike ~
Time
0:49:56.1
0:49:32.3
0:52:16.1
0:47:18.4
0:49:33.0
0:52:25.8
0:48:02.2
0:55:21.4
0:50:03.0
0:55:11.7
0:54:26.5
0:53:16.1
0:56:13.0
0:50:47.7
0:54:03.9
0:47:55.4
0:53:21.8
0:50:31.0
0:54:35.7
0:54:48.5

0:53:28.4
0:54:45.5
0:52:29.6
0:50:05.9
0:49:20.5
0:53:13.8
0:53:25.9
0:56:19.6
0:54:50.5
0:57:16.5
0:56:22.8
0:55:46.6
0:57:19.3
0:55:00.9
0:58:40.9
0:48:40.1
0:53:46.9
0:56:27.6
0:52:53.3
0:54:16.3
0:57:29.7
1:05:43.7
0:57:24.5
1:02:02.7
0:53:35.9
1:00:02.3
0:55:08.4
1:05:14.1
0:59:08.5
1:01:04.3
0:57:13.9
1:00:35.1
0:58:27.0
0:59:05.0
0:56:18.2
1:03:50.7

Rate
16.8MPH
17.0MPH
16.1MPH
17.8MPH
17.0MPH
16.0MPH
17.5MPH
15.2MPH
16.8MPH
15.2MPH
15.4MPH
15.8MPH
14.9MPH
16.5MPH
15.5MPH
17.5MPH
15.7MPH
16.6MPH
15.4MPH
15.3MPH

15.7MPH
15.3MPH
16.0MPH
16.8MPH
17.0MPH
15.8MPH
15.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.3MPH
14.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.1MPH
14.7MPH
15.3MPH
14.3MPH
17.3MPH
15.6MPH
14.9MPH
15.9MPH
15.5MPH
14.6MPH
12.8MPH
14.6MPH
13.5MPH
15.7MPH
14.0MPH
15.2MPH
12.9MPH
14.2MPH
13.8MPH
14.7MPH
13.9MPH
14.4MPH
14.2MPH
14.9MPH
13.2MPH

T-2
Time
0:01:02.8
0:01:49.8
0:00:49.0
0:01:35.2
0:01:15.3
0:00:33.1
0:02:06.6
0:00:43.8
0:01:02.7
0:01:11.4
0:01:22.4
0:00:42.9
0:00:57.0
0:01:04.7
0:00:46.1
0:01:40.2
0:00:53.5
0:02:29.9
0:01:00.8
0:01:02.5

0:01:33.7
0:01:12.2
0:01:21.6
0:01:25.9
0:01:09.6
0:00:57.2
0:01:52.7
0:00:39.4
0:00:42.5
0:01:26.0
0:01:05.2
0:01:56.0
0:01:01.9
0:00:58.2
0:00:55.3
0:02:51.5
0:01:55.2
0:01:36.3
0:02:02.4
0:01:36.0
0:00:42.5
0:00:49.2
0:00:28.2
0:00:56.1
0:03:11.8
0:01:58.3
0:01:16.7
0:01:17.9
0:01:46.7
0:01:24.0
0:02:07.8
0:00:33.8
0:01:03.4
0:01:05.1
0:02:02.2
0:00:36.3

~Run~
Time
0:28:30.0
0:32:18.4
0:25:51.5
0:31:21.4
0:30:57.6
0:26:50.1
0:31:29.4
0:28:16.5
0:24:26.9
0:28:58.7
0:28:23.8
0:28:10.0
0:25:56.2
0:33:15.6
0:31:19.6
0:36:51.3
0:26:27.2
0:29:14.1
0:27:59.1
0:32:44.7
0:29:49.5
0:23:27.1
0:29:01.2
0:33:01.3
0:32:04.7
0:35:06.8
0:28:37.5
0:28:19.3
0:30:18.8
0:30:27.2
0:30:38.1
0:29:01.3
0:28:14.8
0:32:14.9
0:31:55.5
0:31:44.7
0:36:53.4
0:35:13.3
0:35:18.8
0:37:39.3
0:37:20.1
0:33:03.4
0:25:16.5
0:34:21.7
0:27:10.1
0:38:09.5
0:29:15.6
0:37:14.6
0:29:51.2
0:32:39.0
0:32:47.9
0:34:32.6
0:33:52.3
0:32:32.8
0:31:58.0
0:35:25.5
0:35:06.6

Pace
9:12/M
10:25/M
8:20/M
10:07/M
9:59/M
8:39/M
10:09/M
9:07/M
7:53/M
9:21/M
9:09/M
9:05/M
8:22/M
10:44/M
10:06/M
11:53/M
8:32/M
9:26/M
9:02/M
10:34/M
9:37/M
7:34/M
9:22/M
10:39/M
10:21/M
11:19/M
9:14/M
9:08/M
9:46/M
9:49/M
9:53/M
9:22/M
9:06/M
10:24/M
10:18/M
10:14/M
11:54/M
11:22/M
11:23/M
12:09/M
12:03/M
10:40/M
8:09/M
11:05/M
8:46/M
12:18/M
9:26/M
12:01/M
9:38/M
10:32/M
10:35/M
11:08/M
10:55/M
10:30/M
10:19/M
11:25/M
11:19/M

Chip
Time
1:33:09.1
1:33:28.3
1:33:35.5
1:33:39.8
1:33:47.4
1:34:09.7
1:34:22.4
1:34:22.9
1:34:44.4
1:35:25.5
1:35:33.0
1:35:43.1
1:35:49.3
1:35:52.3
1:35:52.4
1:36:30.5
1:36:59.9
1:37:24.2
1:37:33.3
1:37:35.5
1:37:55.1
1:38:11.3
1:38:34.5
1:38:35.5
1:38:42.2
1:40:01.3
1:40:32.0
1:40:56.6
1:41:06.0
1:41:06.2
1:41:39.2
1:41:52.4
1:42:08.3
1:42:21.8
1:42:22.3
1:43:32.5
1:43:42.6
1:43:59.6
1:44:23.6
1:44:45.7
1:45:17.2
1:45:44.7
1:45:48.5
1:46:06.1
1:47:13.5
1:47:22.9
1:47:54.4
1:48:22.3
1:48:36.7
1:48:40.8
1:49:04.0
1:49:04.4
1:49:04.7
1:49:41.3
1:50:10.6
1:50:43.7
1:51:02.4



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

189
190
191

192
DNF

Name

Theresa Meyer
Brigitte Smallwood
Tracy Olund
Shauna Aron
Samantha Rice
Andrea Crossman
Vicki Orrico
Richard Oliver
Teresa Thompson
Jessica Fenwick
Sarah Biggs
Linda Huskey
Jacki Keenan
Star Miller

Linda Gilstrap
Mary Himley
Christopher Orrico
Kathryn Porter
Aimee Catlin
Ronald Simmons
Phyllis Turner-Brim
Sarah MacDonald
Kayla Britton

Lisa Paulsen
Thierry Lelaure
Heather Finegan
Jennifer Mankin
Aron Moon

Vinette Tichi

Sprint Overall

100
142

Gender

B = 1 e ¢ =< e e e < e =< e e e e e e e < e B i i B W v

Rnk
183
149
141
150
151
118
176
178
170
156
166
193
129
171
172
157
67
142
132
191
188
190
98
179
64
145
147
192
120

~Swim ~
Time
0:14:55.5
0:11:34.7
0:11:06.5
0:11:37.7
0:11:38.0
0:10:08.7
0:13:17.5
0:13:23.7
0:12:53.1
0:11:57.2
0:12:20.4
0:18:53.9
0:10:31.0
0:12:55.8
0:12:56.8
0:11:57.8
0:08:46.4
0:11:14.7
0:10:38.1
0:17:03.3
0:16:13.1
0:17:01.8
0:09:40.9
0:13:35.4
0:08:37.3
0:11:23.3
0:11:26.2
0:17:40.9
0:10:11.0

Pace
59:40/M
46:16/M
44:24/M
46:28/M
46:32/M
40:32/M
53:08/M
53:32/M
51:32/M
47:48/M
49:20/M
75:32/M
42:04/M
51:40/M
51:44/M
47:48/M
35:04/M
44:56/M
42:32/M
68:12/M
64:52/M
68:04/M
38:40/M
54:20/M
34:28/M
45:32/M
45:44/M
70:40/M
40:44/M
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T-1
Time
0:03:18.3
0:02:42.5
0:03:50.8
0:05:14.6
0:05:13.7
0:06:45.3
0:03:56.1
0:06:07.4
0:03:55.5
0:06:37.9
0:03:07.8
0:03:51.5
0:02:30.4
0:04:00.7
0:04:00.0
0:03:02.2
0:07:36.5
0:04:29.8
0:03:14.0
0:01:52.2
0:04:04.1
0:02:35.5
0:01:08.4
0:04:16.8
0:02:57.6
0:03:36.4
0:02:44.3
0:06:20.9
0:01:19.9

Rnk
163
151

172
177
178
176
168
160
141

166
185
164
156
182
183
181

154
179
174
173
169
184
189
186
191

187
188
170

190

~ Bike ~
Time
1:00:38.4
0:57:19.5
1:03:53.4
1:05:17.5
1:05:18.0
1:05:17.2
1:02:14.8
0:59:12.3
0:55:44.6
1:01:28.8
1:08:23.9
1:00:58.8
0:58:35.8
1:06:28.9
1:06:29.8
1:06:20.1
0:57:43.0
1:05:39.7
1:05:05.6
1:04:05.5
1:02:48.2
1:08:12.3
1:16:56.1
1:09:55.7
1:35:32.8
1:11:12.8
1:12:09.3
1:03:30.8
1:30:08.3

Rate
13.9MPH
14.7MPH
13.1MPH
12.9MPH
12.9MPH
12.9MPH
13.5MPH
14.2MPH
15.1MPH
13.7MPH
12.3MPH
13.8MPH
14.3MPH
12.6MPH
12.6MPH
12.7MPH
14.6MPH
12.8MPH
12.9MPH
13.1MPH
13.4MPH
12.3MPH
10.9MPH
12.0MPH
8.79MPH
11.8MPH
11.6MPH
13.2MPH

9.32MPH

T-2
Time
0:02:07.7
0:01:39.1
0:00:58.4
0:02:10.3
0:02:09.4
0:02:10.3
0:01:00.0
0:01:53.2
0:03:00.5
0:01:51.5
0:01:01.1
0:01:28.6
0:02:04.5
0:02:35.0
0:02:34.3
0:01:43.7
0:12:28.8
0:02:29.1
0:02:16.0
0:01:51.7
0:02:14.2
0:01:12.4
0:00:52.8
0:01:13.8
0:01:27.5
0:03:13.7
0:00:58.2
0:03:23.8
0:01:27.5

Rnk
141
182
161
134
135
133
169
175
187
174
158
165
190
168
167
178
166
180
186
183
185
179
181
184
51
188
189

191

~Run~
Time
0:31:50.3
0:40:16.0
0:35:10.7
0:31:00.5
0:31:01.7
0:30:59.3
0:36:43.5
0:37:35.6
0:43:28.2
0:37:25.3
0:34:56.3
0:35:27.9
0:47:23.8
0:36:18.9
0:36:18.8
0:39:20.0
0:36:00.0
0:40:00.3
0:42:51.8
0:40:42.9
0:41:37.1
0:39:22.7
0:40:12.8
0:40:52.5
0:24:30.8
0:43:45.3
0:47:12.5
0:48:48.8

Pace
10:16/M
12:59/M
1:21/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
10:00/M
11:51/M
12:07/M
14:01/M
12:04/M
11:16/M
11:26/M
15:17/M
11:43/M
11:43/M
12:41/M
11:37/M
12:54/M
13:49/M
13:08/M
13:25/M
12:42/M
12:58/M
13:11/M
7:54/M
14:07/M
15:14/M
15:45/M

Chip
Time
1:52:50.2
1:53:31.8
1:54:59.8
1:55:20.6
1:55:20.8
1:55:20.8
1:57:11.9
1:58:12.2
1:59:01.9
1:59:20.7
1:59:49.5
2:00:40.7
2:01:05.5
2:02:19.3
2:02:19.7
2:02:23.8
2:02:34.7
2:03:53.6
2:04:05.5
2:05:35.6
2:06:56.7
2:08:24.7
2:08:51.0
2:09:54.2
2:13:06.0
2:13:11.5
2:14:30.5
2:19:45.2



Lake Tye Triathlon

Sprint Age Group Results

Saturday, August 11, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place

Place Name

Overall

Place Name
Bri Gibson
Kayla Britton

Place
1 30
2 180

Overall
Place Name

26  Kylen Johnson
88  Meghan Perry
96  Monica Thiedemann
98  Cydnee Dufenhorst
145 Jessica Katona
184  Jennifer Mankin

Place

o~ wWN =

Overall

Place Place Name

1 20  Jennifer Santoyo
2 50 Hayley Rixon
3 59 Isabelle Berg
4 79  Alexandra Sweeney
5 90 Camille Durand
6 109 Felicia Dunbar
7 111 Alison Driver
8 117 Kim Pannell
9 118  Virginia Kruggel
10 123 Amanda Ruksznis
11 137 Jo Gibson
12 144  Marcie Sigvartson
13 154  Lauryl Jensen
14 161 Shauna Aron
15 162 Samantha Rice
16 168 Sarah Biggs
17 181 Lisa Paulsen
Overall
Place Place Name

1 23  Laura Breymann
2 41 Erika Melroy

3 63  Michelle Kilingstad
4 65  Jennifer Strelow
5 71 Serene Robeson
6 78  Kelli Ingram

7 85  Rachel Auffant

8 92  Lindsay Bagley
9 94  Hillary Parker

10 101 Angela Wittman
11 113 Kelly Hooper

12 124  Sara Venn

13 140 Denise Diskin

14 146  Amy Burns

Sprint by Age Group

~Swim ~ T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk
Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk
49 15 1 0:07:39.2 0:08:28.7 1
20 15 2 0:09:40.9 0:10:49.3 2
Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk
78 23 1 0:07:30.8 0:08:35.6 1
181 22 2 0:08:20.4 0:09:36.9 2
151 21 4 0:08:56.7 0:10:184 4
37 20 3 0:08:48.0 0:11:51.7 3
79 24 6 0:12:17.5 0:14:29.1 5
87 24 5 0:11:26.2 0:14:105 6
Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk
128 29 1 0:07:17.4 0:08:33.4 1
337 28 7 0:08:28.6 0:10:21.8 3
13 25 4 0:07:46.1 0:08:46.8 2
149 28 9 0:09:01.4 0:12:03.6 6
39 27 10 0:09:14.7 0:11:571 4
38 27 16 0:12:31.5 0:14:20.7 11
35 27 5 0:08:15.9 0:10:01.2 9
109 26 8 0:08:55.7 0:10:44.3 5
82 29 3 0:07:41.2 0:09:428 7
127 26 2 0:07:24.7 0:08:59.8 8
48 25 11 0:09:41.7 0:11:45.7 12
42 28 6 0:08:22.1 0:12:04.8 10
77 28 14 0:12:08.5 0:14:03.5 13
5 27 12 0:11:37.7 0:16:52.3 15
138 27 13 0:11:38.0 0:16:51.7 14
14 26 15 0:12:20.4 0:15:28.2 16
173 28 17 0:13:35.4 0:17:52.2 17
Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1
BibNo Age Rnk Time  Time Rnk
161 32 3 0:07:50.4 0:09:13.7 1
322 33 13 0:10:39.8 0:11:56.3 3
3 30 9 0:09:30.7 0:11:00.1 5
147 33 1 0:07:16.7 0:08:23.8 2
125 33 2 0:07:48.4 0:0844.1 4
73 32 6 0:08:54.6 0:10:23.0 8
254 34 4 0:08:06.9 0:09:45.3 6
7 30 18 0:11:20.1 0:12:31.9 12
199 30 11 0:10:09.2 0:11:19.8 7
158 31 8 0:09:084 0:11:36.0 9
68 33 5 0:08:25.4 0:10:03.7 11
153 32 15 0:10:53.5 1:08:05.6
31 33 14 0:10:46.5 0:15:17.6 10
21 30 21 0:12:00.0 0:13:59.1 18
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~ Bike ~

-- Bike -

-- Bike -

-- Bike -

-- Bike -

T-2

Time Time

T-2
Time
0:54:42.4
1:28:38.2

Time
0:53:51.0
1:27:45.4

T-2
Time
0:54:07.5
1:00:23.9
1:03:32.1
1:02:58.6
1:12:41.3
1:27:18.0

Time
0:53:31.1
0:59:25.4
1:02:59.8
1:02:07 1
1:11:58.8
1:26:19.8

T-2
Time
0:50:57.5
0:58:15.0
0:57:07.3
1:03:59.2
1:01:23.3
1:07:19.6
1:06:06.4
1:02:36.7
1:04:32.8
1:04:50.8
1:10:06.9
1:07:57 1
1:15:124
1:24:20.1
1:24:19.1
1:24:53.2
1:29:01.7

Time
0:50:05.7
0:57:07.9
0:56:10.3
1:03:15.9
1:00:37 .1
1:06:46.5
1:05:22.6
1:01:32.0
1:03:46.7
1:03:48.3
1:09:05.0
1:06:21.1
1:14:38.6
1:22:09.8
1:22:09.7
1:23:52.1
1:27:47.9

T-2
Time
0:51:56.3
0:58:20.3
0:59:27.1
0:54:54.3
0:59:17.3
1:02:11.3
1:00:20.9 1:02:01.5
1:05:31.5 1:06:57.1
1:00:33.4 1:01:26.0
1:03:38.2 1:06:08.7
1:05:15.4 1:06:26.8

Time
0:51:05.6
0:57:21.8
0:58:26.8
0:54:01.2
0:58:23.8
1:01:17 1

1:03:57.7 1:06:49.2
1:19:42.8 1:20:32.0
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13
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Time

Run --
Time
1:17:19.4
2:08:51.0

Run --
Time
1:15:07.6
1:30:15.4
1:31:29.4
1:31:35.4
1:45:44.7
2:14:30.5

Run --
Time
1:13:59.6
1:21:43.0
1:24:10.6
1:29:10.6
1:30:20.5
1:34:09.7
1:34:22.9
1:35:52.3
1:35:52.4
1:37:35.5
1:42:21.8
1:45:17.2
1:49:04.7
1:55:20.6
1:55:20.8
1:59:49.5
2:09:54.2

Run --
Time
1:14:28.4
1:20:30.4
1:24:53.5
1:25:03.9
1:27:10.6
1:28:50.6
1:29:45.0
1:31:20.4
1:31:27.0
1:32:40.0
1:35:25.5
1:37:55.1
1:43:42.6
1:45:48.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:17:19.4
2:08:51.0

Chip
Time
1:15:07.6
1:30:15.4
1:31:29.4
1:31:35.4
1:45:44.7
2:14:30.5

Chip
Time
1:13:59.6
1:21:43.0
1:24:10.6
1:29:10.6
1:30:20.5
1:34:09.7
1:34:22.9
1:35:52.3
1:35:52.4
1:37:35.5
1:42:21.8
1:45:17.2
1:49:04.7
1:55:20.6
1:55:20.8
1:59:49.5
2:09:54.2

Chip
Time
1:14:28.4
1:20:30.4
1:24:53.5
1:25:03.9
1:27:10.6
1:28:50.6
1:29:45.0
1:31:20.4
1:31:27.0
1:32:40.0
1:35:25.5
1:37:55.1
1:43:42.6
1:45:48.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
15 150 Lisa Hamry
16 151  Jessica Tuffley
17 159  Brigitte Smallwood
18 160 Tracy Olund
19 163 Andrea Crossman
20 170 Jacki Keenan
21 171 Star Miller
22 175 Kathryn Porter
23 179 Sarah MacDonald
Overall
Place Place Name
1 27  Micki Hopkins
2 53 Lisa Nelson
3 75  Olena Golovata
4 138 Michelle Gilbert
5 143 Dawn Swenson
6 148 Corrina Hawkins
7 153  Erika Martin
Overall
Place Place Name
1 13  Patty Bredice
2 39  Heidi Riley
3 43 Erika Enloe
4 51 Heather Barnhart
5 58 Lisa Estrada
6 81  Tonya Heike
7 83 Beth McDaniel
8 84  Stella Langone
9 86  Cathy McDonough
10 93  Feather Asmussen
11 95  Toni Moe
12 133  Jamie Dorning Williams
13 152 Wendi Merriman
14 166 Teresa Thompson
15 167 Jessica Fenwick
16 176  Aimee Catlin
Overall
Place Place Name

oNO G~ WN =

7 Stacia Mclnnes

15  Christine Brown
82  Janis McCarty
114  Christine Pitts
158 Theresa Meyer
169 Linda Huskey
178  Phyllis Turner-Brim
183 Heather Finegan

Sprint by Age Group

~ Swim ~ T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
58 34 7 0:09:03.3 0:12:13.5
144 34 19 0:11:32.2 0:15:06.6
135 32 20 0:11:34.7 0:14:17.2
106 34 16 0:11:06.5 0:14:57.3
27 33 10 0:10:08.7 0:16:54.0
80 31 12 0:10:31.0 0:13:01.4
98 34 22 0:12:55.8 0:16:56.5
116 31 17 0:11:14.7 0:15:44.5
86 31 23 0:17:01.8 0:19:37.3
Female 35 to 39

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time

69 36 1 0:07:45.7 0:08:54.2
196 37 3 0:09:04.0 0:10:22.8
51 37 2 0:08:15.5 0:10:05.0
164 38 5 0:12:14.2 0:14:27.7
177 38 4 0:10:27.9 0:12:10.7
61 39 7 0:12:23.1 0:16:38.2
88 37 6 0:12:19.5 0:15:10.1
Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time  Time
19 42 1 0:06:44.9 0:07:45.3
123 44 2 0:08:10.4 0:09:14.1
40 42 7 0:09:13.7 0:11:01.8
9 40 6 0:09:10.5 0:10:33.7
203 42 3 0:08:20.8 0:10:29.0
63 40 5 0:08:34.2 0:11:02.9
170 44 8 0:10:22.5 0:12:48.7
197 42 10 0:10:30.0 0:11:34.1
90 43 13 0:10:58.5 0:13:39.7
6 40 9 0:10:25.4 0:11:49.3
207 40 4 0:08:26.6 0:10:12.6
34 40 15 0:12:26.9 0:15:06.0
95 43 12 0:10:54.0 0:13:47.8
140 42 16 0:12:53.1 0:16:48.6
43 40 14 0:11:57.2 0:18:35.1
23 40 11 0:10:38.1 0:13:52.1
Female 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time  Time

91 45 2 0:06:46.7 0:07:38.2
198 46 1 0:06:35.3 0:07:24.2
89 46 4 0:09:57.1 0:11:45.8
115 45 3 0:09:09.2 0:11:20.3
96 48 6 0:14:555 0:18:13.8
72 45 8 0:18:53.9 0:22:45.4
145 48 7 0:16:13.1 0:20:17.2
44 49 5 0:11:23.3 0:14:59.7
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T-2
Time
1:18:45.5
1:16:01.8
1:13:15.8
1:19:49.1
1:24:21.5
1:13:41.7
1:26:00.4
1:23:53.3
1:29:02.0

Time
1:17:27.6
1:14:151
1:11:36.7
1:18:50.7
1:22:11.2
1:11:37.2
1:23:25.4
1:21:24.2
1:27:49.6

T-2
Time
0:52:51.9
0:55:58.7
0:58:42.4
1:10:26.8
1:07:06.4
1:18:38.8
1:14:31.8

Time
0:51:50.7
0:55:00.5
0:57:20.4
1:09:28.6
1:05:04.0
1:16:40.5
1:12:24.0

T-2
Time
0:50:58.7
0:52:30.1
0:55:10.1
0:57:14.4
0:57:19.4
1:01:51.5
1:03:54.8
1:01:16.2
1:05:30.3
1:05:27.3
0:59:55.0
1:10:39.0
1:16:16.1
1:15:33.7
1:21:55.4
1:21:13.7

Time
0:50:21.5
0:51:44.6
0:54:06.9
0:56:22.1
0:56:27.7
1:00:35.3
1:02:54.8
1:00:38.1
1:04:19.7
1:04:21.0
0:58:37.5
1:09:56.5
1:14:52.1
1:12:33.2
1:20:03.9
1:18:57.7

T-2
Time Time

0:45:46.3 0:46:20.4
0:48:44.7 0:49:20.8
1:01:03.9 1:01:39.9
1:05:46.8 1:07:09.2
1:18:52.2 1:20:59.9
1:23:44.2 1:25:12.8
1:23:05.4 1:25:19.6
1:26:12.5 1:29:26.2
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Time
1:48:36.7
1:48:40.8
1:53:31.8
1:54:59.8
1:55:20.8
2:01:05.5
2:02:19.3
2:03:53.6
2:08:24.7

Run --
Time
1:15:16.9
1:.22:27.3
1:28:30.0
1:42:22.3
1:44:45.7
1:47:54.4
1:49:04.4

Run --
Time
1:11:27.9
1:20:03.4
1:20:38.8
1:22:09.9
1:24:09.1
1:29:30.4
1:29:32.3
1:29:44.0
1:29:50.3
1:31:22.0
1:31:28.3
1:41:06.2
1:49:04.0
1:59:01.9
1:59:20.7
2:04:05.5

Run --
Time
1:06:57.6
1:12:19.4
1:29:31.3
1:35:33.0
1:52:50.2
2:00:40.7
2:06:56.7
2:13:11.5

Chip
Time
1:48:36.7
1:48:40.8
1:53:31.8
1:54:59.8
1:55:20.8
2:01:05.5
2:02:19.3
2:03:53.6
2:08:24.7

Chip
Time
1:15:16.9
1:22:27.3
1:28:30.0
1:42:22.3
1:44:45.7
1:47:54.4
1:49:04.4

Chip
Time
1:11:27.9
1:20:03.4
1:20:38.8
1:22:09.9
1:24:09.1
1:29:30.4
1:29:32.3
1:29:44.0
1:29:50.3
1:31:22.0
1:31:28.3
1:41:06.2
1:49:04.0
1:59:01.9
1:59:20.7
2:04:05.5

Chip
Time
1:06:57.6
1:12:19.4
1:29:31.3
1:35:33.0
1:52:50.2
2:00:40.7
2:06:56.7
2:13:11.5



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall
Place Place Name
Overall
Place Place Name
1 108 Kathy Lauinger
2 132 Patti Dodd
3 142  Phyllis Tubbs
4 164  Vicki Orrico
5 172 Linda Gilstrap
6 173  Mary Himley
Overall
Place Place Name
1 38  Valerie Ritchie
2 89  Sheri Hancey
3 122 Debbie Buswell
Overall
Place Place Name
1 91 Janet Guenther
2 104 Carol Coram
3 155 Patricia Bonner
4 157 Leslie Giblett
DNF DNF Vinette Tichi
Overall

Place Place Name

1 4 Mason Nicol

2 22  Brenden Perry

3 25  Bradley Hodkinson

4 29 Jacob Biddle

5 42  Drew Surowiec

6 72  Ryan Abdalla

7 106 Derek Gutheil

8 127  Trenton Schroeder

9 174  Christopher Orrico
Overall

Place Place Name
1 10  Lucas Montgomery

2 36  Kyle Patterson
3 52  Ethan Reiner

4 55  Story Cosgrove
5 116  Stuart Heath

Sprint by Age Group

~ Swim ~ T-1

BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
Female 50 to 54

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
167 50 2 0:09:59.6 0:12:01.5
33 51 3 0:10:44.6 0:13:48.2
143 50 1 0:09:38.1 0:11:00.9
107 50 6 0:13:17.5 0:17:13.6
50 50 5 0:12:56.8 0:16:56.8
65 53 4 0:11:57.8 0:15:00.0
Female 55 to 59

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
124 57 1 0:08:25.0 0:09:27.2
166 57 2 0:10:06.9 0:11:48.1
22 58 3 0:11:04.3 0:13:57.7
Female 60 to 64

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
56 62 2 0:11:41.6 0:14:35.7
26 62 3 0:12:02.0 0:13:40.2
16 60 4 0:14:59.1 0:17:38.1
47 60 5 0:15:24.7 0:16:57.8
142 64 1 0:10:11.0 0:11:30.9

Male 19 and under

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time  Time
172 17 3 0:06:39.6 0:07:36.4
174 16 4 0:08:16.8 0:09:32.6
67 16 7 0:09:01.8 0:10:25.5
182 19 8 0:10:08.5 0:12:06.5
183 17 2 0:06:26.1 0:08:50.1
2 13 1 0:06:00.7 0:07:18.2
57 19 9 0:10:18.0 0:14:38.9
130 15 6 0:08:46.5 0:11:43.0
108 14 5 0:08:46.4 0:16:22.9

Male 20 to 24

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time  Time
1 23 1 0:07:20.1 0:08:05.9
110 283 3 0:08:35.6 0:10:39.7
175 21 2 0:07:48.9 0:09:30.2
202 24 4 0:09:47.2 0:12:54.6
205 21 5 0:10:00.0 0:12:43.1
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T-2

Time Time

T-2
Time
1:02:49.8
1:10:47.2
1:09:04.8
1:20:28.4
1:26:00.9
1:23:03.8

1:01:34.5
1:10:07.8
1:07:28.5
1:19:28.4
1:23:26.6
1:21:20.1

T-2
Time
0:54:26.4
1:01:23.7
1:09:34.2

Time
0:53:40.5
1:00:18.2
1:08:33.4

T-2
Time
1:03:19.5
1:04:39.1
1:17:08.5
1:15:18.2
1:43:06.7

Time
1:00:46.3
1:03:36.3
1:16:05.1
1:13:16.0
1:41:39.2

T-2
Time
0:48:16.7
0:56:08.9
0:55:25.7
0:53:21.6
0:57:15.3
1:03:03.2
1:07:44.0
1:05:34.2
1:26:34.7

Time
0:47:43.4
0:54:47.7
0:54:40.8
0:51:55.2
0:56:37.5
1:02:32.3
1:06:55.0
1:04:12.6
1:14:05.9

T-2
Time
0:48:26.2

Time
0:47:39.7
0:54:49.8 0:56:06.8
0:53:31.6 0:55:47.0
0:59:18.6 1:00:16.4
1:08:56.1 1:09:53.1
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1:44:23.6
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Time
1:31:11.4
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1:49:41.3
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Time
1:05:13.5
1:14:13.9
1:14:56.2
1:15:35.0
1:20:37 .1
1:27:13.9
1:33:35.5
1:38:35.5
2:02:34.7
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Time
1:07:52.9
1:19:04.5
1:22:15.7
1:22:52.1
1:35:49.3

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:33:47.4
1:41:06.0
1:44:23.6
1:57:11.9
2:02:19.7
2:02:23.8

Chip
Time
1:19:44.3
1:30:15.5
1:37:33.3

Chip
Time
1:31:11.4
1:33:09.1
1:49:41.3
1:50:43.7

Chip
Time
1:05:13.5
1:14:13.9
1:14:56.2
1:15:35.0
1:20:37 .1
1:27:13.9
1:33:35.5
1:38:35.5
2:02:34.7

Chip
Time
1:07:52.9
1:19:04.5
1:22:15.7
1:22:52.1
1:35:49.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place

Place Name

Overall

Place Place Name

3 Josh Fountain

35  Cary Dubinsky

47 Eric Thumma

56  Shaun Kiedrowski
87  Heath Uncapher
99  Ryan Motz
115 Michael Raines
120 Jason Mcintosh
130 Jeremy Hirschkorn
149  Ryan Giriffith

O©o~NOOGORA~WN =
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Overall

Place Place Name

6 Ryan Ingram

8 Lance Farnsworth
17 Steven Allen

28  Jeff Derstadt

32  Jeremy Welch
126 Gavin Gee
139 Tyler Jensen

No o~ WN =

Overall

Place Place Name

2 Joshua Fitchitt

5 Mark Doane

11 Troy Schwenke
16  Rob Rogers

62  Luke Noury

70  Phillip Stevens

76 Eric McMillan

97  Cameron McClurg
100 Mike Chittick
110  Adrian Witherspoon
119 Mark Behrens
125 Vikram Sharma
128 Daniel Murphy
182 Thierry Lelaure
185 Aron Moon

T = (-l SN W I NN VR

Overall

Place Place Name

1 9 Thomas Goos
2 18 Eric Merriman

3 19  Martin Mollat

4 24  Todd Arrambide
5 34  Robert Tekel

6 45  Joseph David

7 49  William Obrien
8 57 Mark Raker

9 60 Paul Stahlke

10 64  Lance Hayashi
11 69 Darin Dewell

12 77  Tyrone Hughes
13 102 Matthew Mulder

Sprint by Age Group

~ Swim ~ T-1
BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
46 25 1 0:05:48.3 0:06:18.6
36 27 3 0:08:30.6 0:09:18.6
141 26 2 0:06:11.1 0:07:36.9
81 28 4 0:08:51.2 0:10:36.1
152 27 5 0:09:47.6 0:12:32.5
180 29 6 0:09:52.1 0:11:29.2
119 26 7 0:11:03.6 0:13:34.1
92 25 9 0:13:00.7 0:16:17.4
66 26 10 0:13:42.3 0:17:43.5
55 25 8 0:11:59.7 0:14:42.6
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
74 33 1 0:06:11.0 0:06:48.3
162 30 2 0:06:43.4 0:07:32.9
159 32 3 0:06:45.9 0:07:21.7
29 34 4 0:07:17.5 0:08:33.6
156 32 5 0:09:54.0 0:11:30.7
204 32 7 0:11:15.6 0:13:35.6
76 30 6 0:10:06.2 0:12:11.6
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
163 39 4 0:06:44.8 0:07:33.4
32 37 2 0:06:16.0 0:06:45.4
132 36 3 0:06:33.1 0:07:42.9
126 36 1 0:06:13.9 0:06:58.0
103 37 12 0:10:24.9 0:12:05.5
146 37 7 0:09:01.6 0:09:52.8
179 36 10 0:09:29.0 0:11:28.5
169 37 8 0:09:12.0 0:12:25.5
24 35 9 0:09:14.5 0:11:21.1
157 37 11 0:09:30.2 0:12:44.2
12 35 5 0:06:58.5 0:10:03.6
133 37 14 0:14:12.6 0:19:42.1
102 37 13 0:13:12.5 0:15:05.7
84 36 6 0:08:37.3 0:11:34.9
100 39 15 0:17:40.9 0:24:01.8
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
165 41 7 0:07:48.3 0:08:26.4
94 42 5 0:07:31.3 0:08:44.3
99 40 12 0:09:31.0 0:10:41.4
160 41 6 0:07:37.5 0:09:15.7
150 44 9 0:08:35.8 0:09:45.8
28 44 11 0:09:27.0 0:10:50.5
104 40 1 0:05:56.5 0:07:38.9
120 43 16 0:11:49.9 0:13:47.4
137 43 8 0:07:54.6
62 42 14 0:09:38.9 0:11:59.0
30 40 4 0:07:15.0 0:10:29.6
71 40 2 0:06:42.2 0:09:00.5
101 42 10 0:08:45.4 0:11:21.7
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T-2

Time Time

T-2
Time
0:45:56.5
0:52:25.4
0:58:06.8
0:58:07.1
1:02:56.5
0:58:37.3
1:07:33.1
1:10:32.7
1:11:54.5
1:11:07.7

Time
0:45:23.6
0:51:52.2
0:57:10.1
0:57:16.4
1:01:154
0:57:00.8
1:06:50.2
1:09:39.2
1:10:57.3
1:09:51.0

T-2
Time
0:46:46.3
0:45:48.9
0:49:47.0
0:53:20.9
0:55:14.8
1:09:33.3
1:11:47.8

Time
0:46:09.6
0:45:20.3
0:49:15.5
0:52:39.0
0:54:19.4
1:08:21.1
1:10:52.5

T-2
Time
0:44:34.2
0:43:48.8
0:49:51.1
0:50:07.8
0:55:13.9
0:58:19.8
0:59:58.8
1:04:57.2
1:03:26.2
1:02:53.0
0:59:39.2
1:14:44.2
1:06:37.5
1:48:35.2
1:30:56.4

Time
0:44:06.0
0:43:14.6
0:49:11.5
0:48:50.9
0:53:59.8
0:57:08.4
0:58:31.2
1:04:09.6
1:02:13.6
1:00:46.4
0:57:59.0
1:13:10.5
1:05:11.6
1:47:07.7
1:27:32.6

T-2
Time
0:47:17.3
0:51:52.4
0:51:26.6
0:51:16.6
0:55:28.6
0:55:40.1
0:55:22.7
0:59:04.4

Time
0:46:45.3
0:51:17.1
0:50:17.1
0:50:20.4
0:54:29.6
0:54:28.5
0:53:45.6
0:58:05.6

0:59:14.5 1:01:04.4
0:59:41.4 1:02:13.6
0:58:56.2 1:00:07.7
1:01:08.5 1:03:02.6

~Run*~

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

©o~NOOGOA~WN =

—_
o

Time
1:04:05.3
1:18:58.4
1:21:19.9
1:22:57.3
1:30:05.8
1:31:37.7
1:35:43.1
1:36:59.9
1:40:32.0
1:48:22.3

-- Run --

X0
3
>

\lO)(J'I-hOJI\)—*|

Time
1:06:38.0
1:.07:11.7
1:12:53.1
1:15:18.6
1:18:12.8
1:38:34.5
1:43:32.5

-- Run --

X
3
>

R;jacooo\loucnhwl\)—~|

13

—_
oA

Time
1:03:08.9
1:05:38.4
1:10:01.8
1:12:36.1
1:24:46.1
1:27:06.0
1:28:34.3
1:31:29.8
1:32:33.7
1:34:22.4
1:36:30.5
1:38:11.3
1:38:42.2
2:13:06.0
2:19:45.2

-- Run --

X
3
>

(0@\10301#03[\)—*|

10

Time
1:.07:22.7
1:13:53.0
1:13:54.7
1:14:50.0
1:18:32.7
1:20:56.1
1:21:31.0
1:23:02.4
1:24:26.0
1:24:54.7
1:27:05.6
1:28:45.2
1:32:49.8

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:04:05.3
1:18:58.4
1:21:19.9
1:22:57.3
1:30:05.8
1:31:37.7
1:35:43.1
1:36:59.9
1:40:32.0
1:48:22.3

Chip
Time
1:06:38.0
1:.07:11.7
1:12:53.1
1:15:18.6
1:18:12.8
1:38:34.5
1:43:32.5

Chip
Time
1:03:08.9
1:05:38.4
1:10:01.8
1:12:36.1
1:24:46.1
1:27:06.0
1:28:34.3
1:31:29.8
1:32:33.7
1:34:22.4
1:36:30.5
1:38:11.3
1:38:42.2
2:13:06.0
2:19:45.2

Chip
Time
1:.07:22.7
1:13:53.0
1:13:54.7
1:14:50.0
1:18:32.7
1:20:56.1
1:21:31.0
1:23:02.4
1:24:26.0
1:24:54.7
1:27:05.6
1:28:45.2
1:32:49.8



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place
103
105
121
134

Name

Jeff Schroeder
Jason Hennerberg
James Harris
Cesar Gorder

Place
14
15
16
17

Overall

Place Place Name

1 Drew Magill

12 Carl Brettmann
14  Craig Thomas
21 Neil Smyth

33  Jon Howeiler
48  Douglas Braid
61 lain Ross

68 Richard Jacroux
107 Ray Pitts
156 Bret Britton

O©o~NOOGOR~WN =

—_
o

Overall
Place Place Name

1 37  David Preston
2 40  Chris Esposito
3 44 Patrick Purcell
4 46  Stephen Weihs
5 66 Alan Rieb
6 73  Bob Fordham
7 80  Tim Lusk-Vanderbeck
8 135 Dennis Biggs
9 136 Randy Harris
Overall

Place Place Name
1 31 Bob Seidel
2 54  Stephen Lalley
3 74  Bob Mcgowan
4 112  Robert Kelly
5 165 Richard Oliver

Overall

Place Place Name
1 67  Patrick Watson
2 129  Randy Pickering

Sprint by Age Group

~ Swim ~ T-1

BibNo Age Rnk  Time Time
131 43 15 0:09:53.0 0:11:27.7
64 41 3 0:07:14.5 0:09:47.8
60 43 17 0:11:58.2 0:15:09.2
52 41 13 0:09:37.9 0:12:18.6

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time
168 47 1 0:06:31.3 0:07:18.5
201 47 3 0:07:20.6 0:08:31.7
139 47 2 0:07:07.4 0:09:07.2
136 49 4 0:07:23.7 0:09:16.0
70 47 5 0:07:44.3 0:09:03.6
18 48 7 0:09:47.3 0:11:191
121 49 9 0:10:08.7 0:11:52.8
75 45 6 0:08:44.3 0:10:07.7
114 48 8 0:10:06.9 0:13:24.8
17 46 10 0:15:15.9 0:18:02.5

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnk Time Time

117 52 3 0:09:16.1 0:10:43.4
41 53 6 0:09:46.1 0:11:10.3
118 51 1 0:09:03.8 0:10:26.5
155 51 4 0:09:22.0 0:11:07.0
122 54 5 0:09:42.3 0:12:29.4
45 54 7 0:09:49.8 0:11:48.1
85 52 2 0:09:07.6 0:10:32.9
15 52 8 0:11:445 0:15:23.1
59 52 9 0:13:19.0 0:16:10.9
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- T-1
Bib No Age Rnk Time  Time

208 55 1 0:07:01.1 0:08:32.5

83 55 3 0:10:34.1 0:12:30.3

171 57 2 0:09:58.6 0:13:52.9

184 59 5 0:16:36.8 0:19:11.8

105 56 4 0:13:23.7 0:19:31.1

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- T-1

Bib No Age Rnhk Time Time

154
113

60 1 0:11:24.3 0:13:42.0
62 2 0:11:40.4 0:14:24.4
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~ Bike ~

Rnk
13
11
15
16

-- Bike -

e
co\|ooouo1-l>oa|\)—~|::
=

—_
o

-- Bike -

X
3
>

(Om(J'IO)\I-POJ—*I\)|

-- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
4
5

-- Bike -

Rnk

ER

2

T-2

Time Time

1:05:40.2 1:08:10.1
1:09:35.1 1:11:01.1

T-2
Time
0:42:14.3
0:49:35.9
0:49:59.7
0:50:59.1
0:52:41.5
0:53:52.4
0:58:40.3
0:58:13.3
1:02:18.4
1:18:12.6

Time
0:41:46.0
0:48:54.4
0:49:12.3
0:50:23.5
0:51:48.6
0:52:33.6
0:57:58.3
0:57:31.2
1:00:43.2
1:17:07.5

T-2
Time
0:53:23.3
0:53:07.2
0:55:14.9
0:57:19.7
1:.01:17.7
1:00:35.6
1:00:34.4
1:12:511
1:13:53.5

Time
0:52:41.7
0:51:30.1
0:54:30.9
0:54:52.5
1:00:08.2
0:59:29.1
0:59:26.7
1:11:45.9
1:11:57.5

T-2
Time Time

0:50:55.9 0:52:03.7
0:58:12.9 0:59:14.5
1:01:02.1 1:01:55.2
1:09:14.8 1:10:17.5

1:18:43.4 1:20:36.6

T-2
Time  Time
0:59:23.6 1:00:56.0
1:03:44.9 1:04:54.5

Rnk
1:01:02.9 1:02:09.8 14
0:59:20.1 1:01:09.9 15
16
17

~Run*~
Time
1:32:58.9
1:33:28.3
1:37:24.2
1:41:39.2

-- Run --

Rnk Time

SOWONOUO A WN =

X0
3
>

X
3
>

(J'I-POJI\)—*|

(0@\10301#03[\)—*|

1:01:511
1:11:09.6
1:12:07.8
1:14:00.3
1:18:16.0
1:21:23.1
1:24:46.0
1:26:17 1
1:33:39.8
1:50:10.6

-- Run --
Time
1:19:29.6
1:20:24.5
1:20:43.5
1:21:17.4
1:25:08.9
1:27:20.4
1:29:26.6
1:41:52.4
1:42:08.3

-- Run --
Time
1:17:22.8
1:22:50.0
1:28:05.4
1:34:44 .4
1:58:12.2

-- Run --

Rnk Time

1
2

1:25:41.9
1:40:01.3

Chip
Time
1:32:58.9
1:33:28.3
1:37:24.2
1:41:39.2

Chip
Time
1:01:511
1:11:09.6
1:12:07.8
1:14:00.3
1:18:16.0
1:21:23.1
1:24:46.0
1:26:17 1
1:33:39.8
1:50:10.6

Chip
Time
1:19:29.6
1:20:24.5
1:20:43.5
1:21:17.4
1:25:08.9
1:27:20.4
1:29:26.6
1:41:52.4
1:42:08.3

Chip
Time
1:17:22.8
1:22:50.0
1:28:05.4
1:34:44 .4
1:58:12.2

Chip
Time
1:25:41.9
1:40:01.3



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Overall
Place

Place Name

Overall
Place
131
141
147
177

Name

Chris Gould

Mike Chittick
David Toro
Ronald Simmons

Place

A ON =

Overall
Place Name

1 PNGU - Erik Peterson, Andre\
FASTT Pals - Sam Stolmeier, Fay
ENDEAVOUR - Everet Sager, |
Team Albright - Nancy Albrigl
Live On Livi - Sabrina Byingtol
Liv On - Melva Pryor, Amy Ro

Place

—_

o g~ WwN
o g~ WwN

Overall
Place Place
1 1

Name
Sam Surowiec

~ Swim ~ T-1 ~ Bike ~ T-2
Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike - T-2
BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time  Time
53 68 3 0:15:01.6 0:17:18.7 2 1:10:44.6 1:12:37.3
25 69 1 0:10:23.4 0:13:04.2 1 1:06:51.1 1:08:46.3
178 67 2 0:13:48.7 0:17:046 3 1:19:07.3 1:20:03.4
176 65 4 0:17:03.3 0:18:555 4 1:23:01.0 1:24:52.7
Relay
-- Swim -- T-1 -- Bike -- T-2
BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time  Time
248 3 0:07:06.9 0:07:53.4 1 0:48:48.1 0:49:34.9
200 2 0:06:15.6 0:07:47.2 2 0:50:13.7 0:50:47.9
249 1 0:06:02.1 0:07:00.1 3 0:50:43.4 0:51:34.3
222 4 0:10:29.4 0:11:21.7 4 0:57:09.1 0:57:57.7
250 6 0:13:07.7 0:13:51.7 5 1:11:16.2 1:11:44.4
247 5 0:10:35.2 0:11:28.8 6 1:15:19.5 1:15:55.8
Male Paratriathlete 0-99
-- Swim -- T-1 - Bike -- T-2
BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time  Time
148 39 1 0:08:27.6 0:12:25.7 1 1:06:01.6 1:09:13.4

~Run*~

Rnk

Time

-- Run --

Rnk

1
2
3
4

Time
1:40:56.6
1:43:59.6
1:47:13.5
2:05:35.6

-- Run --

s

nk

O)(J'I-POJI\)—*|

Time
1:13:11.7
1:13:29.9
1:16:59.3
1:22:39.5
1:46:06.1

1:51:02.4

-- Run --

Rnk

1

Time
1:47:22.9

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:40:56.6
1:43:59.6
1:47:13.5
2:05:35.6

Chip
Time
1:13:11.7
1:13:29.9
1:16:59.3
1:22:39.5
1:46:06.1
1:51:02.4

Chip
Time
1:47:22.9

Sprint by Age Group
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Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Overall Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

P

lace Name

Cameron Dorn
Mark Loreen
Francis Stanbury
Brian Clarke
Ryan Whitehead
Dewayne Bradley
Brian Collins

Eric Reid
Chelsea Burns
Ryan Los
Stephanie Kieffer
Oleksandr Golovatyi
Colby Titland
Brian Foley

Brian Johnson
Frank O'Brien
Luke Montzingo
Ryan Pflueger
Stephane Major
Steve Petitpas
John Cain, Jr.
Gavin Olmstead
Duncan Mcintosh
David Cowan
Jay Johannesen
Joel Haug

Nancy Clarke
Mark Melroy
Nikolay Nachev
George McKinnon
Dave Anana
Steve Johns

Rob Goldberg
Thomas Biehl

Olympic Overall

WWWWWMNMNDMNPDNPDNDNONNMNDND = = = =2
RN TS O0O0ONORWDNZTO0OORNORNRWON 200N AWN

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

244
314
226
263
354
245
266
230
260
315
307
288
344
281
302
328
325
335
316
334
261
191
320
268
300
293
264
321
233
234
252
301
241
258

24
48
28
39
36
42
30
40
22
31
46
37
40
32
40
48
25
29
45
50
43
31
41
38
49
34
40
40
35
54
48
35
49
51

ETZTZTZZTZTZEETNESEEEZESESESEISISISIESIEIMEMNEESEESESEESESZ

11
7
27
6
16
40
4
13
8
73
2
18
30
10
28
33
29
25
19
55
36
5
74
64
66
37
22
14
58
34
39
48
56
15

~ Swim ~ T-1

Time

Pace Time

0:23:55.0
0:22:41.1
0:26:21.8
0:22:37.2
0:25:02.7
0:28:19.4
0:22:16.5
0:24:16.6
0:22:43.7
0:31:17.8
0:20:11.3
0:25:14.4
0:26:44.9
0:23:45.9
0:26:40.2
0:26:55.2
0:26:43.5
0:26:13.0
0:25:17.2
0:29:49.5
0:27:16.2
0:22:34.9
0:31:18.3
0:30:29.7
0:30:34.3
0:27:35.4
0:25:52.8
0:25:02.0
0:30:04.0
0:27:06.6
0:28:14.1
0:29:10.4
0:29:54.4
0:25:02.0

25:43/M 0:01:24.5
24:23/M 0:01:16.4
28:20/M 0:00:38.7
24:19/M 0:01:04.0
26:55/M 0:01:19.7
30:27/M 0:01:10.3
23:57/M 0:00:37.9
26:06/M 0:00:58.8
24:26/M 0:00:30.5
33:38/M 0:00:29.3
21:42/M 0:00:50.3
27:08/M 0:00:49.3
28:45/M 0:01:00.9
25:32/M 0:01:04.5
28:40/M 0:01:21.7
28:57/M 0:01:22.3
28:44/M 0:00:50.8
28:11/M 0:01:36.7
27:11/M 0:01:16.0
32:04/M 0:01:41.7
29:19/M 0:01:22.3
24:16/M 0:01:29.9
33:39/M 0:01:06.9
32:47/M 0:01:43.4
32:52/M 0:02:07.6
29:40/M 0:01:27.6
27:49/M 0:00:58.4
26:55/M 0:01:21.6
32:20/M 0:01:01.3
29:08/M 0:00:47.3
30:22/M 0:01:14.7
31:22/M 0:01:32.2
32:09/M 0:02:11.3
26:55/M 0:03:01.8
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Rnk

1
6
3
10
2
7
5
8
41
4
12
22
14
11
24
18
16
26
21
13
28
33
17
25
34
15
47
36
9
20
37
30

19
29

~ Bike ~
Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:09:41.0
:12:04.1
:10:48.5
:15:08.3
:10:39.2
:13:36.2
:11:51.6
:13:52.6
:23:52.5
:11:15.5
:17:05.1
:18:55.4
:17:56.7
:16:58.8
:19:10.1
:18:34.2
:18:17.9
1:20:08.3
1:18:42.2
1:17:12.8
1:20:12.6
1:21:29.7
1:18:23.2
1:19:151
1:21:38.0
1:18:00.6
1:25:21.8
1:21:49.0
1:14:18.1
1:18:39.9
1:22:14.3
1:20:50.6
1:18:37.3
1:20:17.7

—_ = A

2:29/M
2:34/M
2:32/M
2:41/M
2:31/M
2:38/M
2:34/M
2:38/M
3:00/M
2:33/M
2:45/M
2:49/M
2:47/M
2:45/M
2:50/M
2:48/M
2:48/M
2:52/M
2:49/M
2:45/M
2:52/M
2:55/M
2:48/M
2:50/M
2:55/M
2:47/M
3:03/M
2:55/M
2:39/M
2:49/M
2:56/M
2:53/M
2:48/M
2:52/M

Rnk

~Run~

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:00:32.7 2 0:37:37.4
0:00:49.2 6 0:39:56.2
0:00:35.3 5 0:39:51.6
0:00:52.2 7 0:41:11.8

0:01:05.9
0:00:35.7
0:00:27.2
0:01:00.6
0:00:30.6
0:00:26.0
0:00:42.4
0:00:43.0
0:00:41.8
0:00:53.2
0:00:51.8
0:00:40.5
0:00:56.6
0:01:03.5
0:01:08.9
0:01:18.2
0:00:53.2
0:00:54.8
0:00:43.0
0:00:36.9
0:01:10.7
0:01:12.8
0:00:38.8
0:00:43.6
0:00:52.0
0:00:56.9
0:00:46.4
0:00:30.8
0:00:58.4
0:01:54.6

16
4
34
22
3
13
29
12
9
27
17
19
24
14
25
11
15
31
20
21
10
35
23
36
50
45
28
39
43
53

0:43:07.9
0:38:57.6
0:48:49.2
0:44:34.9
0:37:43.6
0:42:23.5
0:47:17.0
0:42:01.4
0:41:32.2
0:46:35.8
0:43:12.8
0:43:57.2
0:44:54.0
0:42:43.6
0:45:23.7
0:41:53.6
0:43:06.5
0:48:32.3
0:44:02.9
0:44:30.8
0:41:46.9
0:49:10.1
0:44:53.4
0:49:19.9
0:52:30.7
0:51:52.5
0:47:06.3
0:50:14.6
0:51:12.8
0:52:46.8

6:04/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:39/M
6:57/M
6:17/M
7:52/M
7:11/M
6:05/M
6:50/M
7:38/M
6:47/M
6:42/M
7:31/M
6:58/M
7:05/M
7:15/M
6:53/M
7:19/M
6:45/M
6:57/M
7:50/M
7:06/M
7:11/M
6:44/M
7:56/M
7:14/M
7:57/M
8:28/M
8:22/M
7:36/M
8:06/M
8:15/M
8:31/M

2:13:10.6
2:16:47.0
2:18:15.9
2:20:53.5
2:21:15.4
2:22:39.2
2:24:02.4
2:24:43.5
2:25:20.9
2:25:52.1
2:26:06.1
2:27:43.5
2:27:56.5
2:29:18.2
2:31:16.6
2:31:29.4
2:31:42.8
2:31:45.1
2:31:48.0
2:31:55.8
2:32:50.8
2:35:01.6
2:35:34.3
2:36:35.9
2:37:17.5
2:37:26.5
2:37:45.2
2:38:16.1
2:38:46.1
2:39:23.2
2:39:35.8
2:42:18.6
2:42:54.2
2:43:02.9



Place Name

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

Matthew Stephens
Gordon Gray
Anthony Bell
Nathan Fontes
Cressie Fischer
Jeffrey Gordon
Chris Woerner
William Beedle
Josh Johnson
Hubert Wenzel
Tory Sigurdson
Mario Guzzi
Alison Dennison
Jennifer Fox

Guy Haycock
Kenny Lane

Ed McCormack
Michelle Ohlson
Cienna Jones
Dave Surowiec
Mike Kennedy
Tim Daly

Rachel Heneghan
Dusty Davis
Ryan Dudley
Dana Meyer

Ben Foster
Jeannie Gilbert
Anthony Yadron
Ramil Del Valle
Kristoffer Perry
Sheryl Perales
Brandon Campbell
Neil West

Chad McCammon
Sherry Maxx
Adrian Santic

Tze-Hou (Alvin) Tai

Shawn Mcfarland
Luther Glass, Jr
David Boak

Matt Fairbanks

Olympic Overall

347
290
256
282
280
289
224
255
185
353
341
239
274
242
294
187
235
329
304
190
306
269
237
272
276
323
283
286
223
273
232
333
262
186
318
317
229
348
319
287
259
278

23
67
43
31
28
27
44
51
39
25
41
37
32
47
48
46
63
30
32
42
43
60
27
58
34
28
41
39
40
35
25
46
33
35
44
48
38
37
39
37
42
32

=S ZZIZIEEINEEZIEEI NI TmZfZIZaamZfZEZ T amE SIS IESLSL

~ Swim ~
Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time

Pace

T-1
Time

59 0:30:05.2
20 0:25:20.6
31 0:26:45.9
47 0:29:09.8
42 0:28:43.0
97 0:36:26.1
63 0:30:29.0
87 0:33:24.0
53 0:29:47.7
23 0:25:58.3
41 0:28:28.9
60 0:30:06.8
51 0:29:35.4
45 0:29:00.7
65 0:30:30.6
50 0:29:28.0
38 0:28:03.3
24 0:26:01.9
81 0:32:19.0
84 0:32:44.6
3 0:22:134
17 0:25:13.8
57 0:29:54.5
35 0:27:13.3
96 0:36:22.3
52 0:29:38.3
109 0:38:08.8
85 0:32:54.5
88 0:34:02.1
101 0:36:40.3
43 0:28:44.4
76 0:31:30.0
71 0:31:02.8
77 0:31:39.5
69 0:30:53.0
12 0:23:56.1
100 0:36:39.5
102 0:36:41.6
46 0:29:04.7
68 0:30:47.7
49 0:29:25.7
78 0:31:40.7

32:21/M
27:14/M
28:46/M
31:21/M
30:53/M
39:11/M
32:47/M
35:55/M
32:02/M
27:50/M
30:37/M
32:22/M
31:49/M
31:11/M
32:48/M
31:41/M
30:10/M
27:58/M
34:45/M
35:12/M
23:53/M
27:07/M
32:09/M
29:16/M
39:06/M
31:52/M
41:00/M
35:23/M
36:36/M
39:26/M
30:54/M
33:52/M
33:22/M
34:02/M
33:12/M
25:44/M
39:25/M
39:27/M
31:15/M
33:06/M
31:38/M
34:03/M

0:01:18.3
0:01:21.8
0:02:08.6
0:00:59.9
0:01:22.2
0:01:48.6
0:01:42.5
0:02:07.4
0:00:58.3
0:00:56.6
0:01:03.4
0:00:46.8
0:01:03.2
0:01:17.9
0:01:36.8
0:02:00.5
0:01:52.6
0:01:03.3
0:01:13.3
0:02:52.4
0:02:18.0
0:02:37.9
0:02:43.9
0:01:25.1
0:01:26.2
0:01:17.4
0:01:52.5
0:01:06.5
0:00:57.9
0:01:06.3
0:00:36.7
0:01:15.1
0:01:13.4
0:02:08.8
0:03:14.8
0:01:51.5
0:02:04.6
0:01:02.5
0:02:38.2
0:01:56.8
0:02:23.9
0:02:31.6
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~ Bike ~
Rnk Time

Rate

T-2
Time

61 1:27:56.4
42 1:24:07.8
23 1:19:02.8
38 1:22:31.8
65 1:29:50.8
57 1:26:57.5
53 1:26:01.9
31 1:21:20.0
39 1:22:36.1
40 1:23:52.0
56 1:26:46.7
55 1:26:39.0
64 1:29:16.1
66 1:29:53.6
54 1:26:26.4
51 1:25:57.2
59 1:27:02.0
44 1:24:34.6
70 1:30:32.5
48 1:25:22.1
88 1:34:56.4
81 1:33:03.7
77 1:32:45.3
32 1:21:24.5
85 1:33:53.7
71 1:30:44.4
103 1:41:02.5
72 1:30:56.7
52 1:25:57.7
43 1:24:20.4
49 1:25:23.6
84 1:33:31.4
27 1:20:10.7
45 1:24:54.7
50 1:25:36.6
62 1:28:22.5
58 1:26:59.1
75 1:31:45.0
35 1:21:43.0
102 1:40:121
90 1:35:27.3
60 1:27:28.2

3:08/M
3:00/M
2:49/M
2:57/M
3:13/M
3:06/M
3:04/M
2:54/M
2:57/M
3:00/M
3:06/M
3:06/M
3:11/M
3:13/M
3:05/M
3:04/M
3:07/M
3:01/M
3:14/M
3:03/M
3:23/M
3:19/M
3:19/M
2:54/M
3:21/M
3:14/M
3:37/M
3:15/M
3:04/M
3:01/M
3:03/M
3:20/M
2:52/M
3:02/M
3:03/M
3:09/M
3:06/M
3:17/M
2:55/M
3:35/M
3:25/M
3:07/M

0:01:03.1
0:00:53.1
0:01:21.0
0:00:33.9
0:00:40.8
0:01:49.2
0:01:49.2
0:01:01.6
0:01:33.6
0:00:46.7
0:00:54.2
0:00:38.6
0:00:47.1
0:00:43.7
0:01:45.3
0:01:40.8
0:01:43.4
0:00:53.7
0:01:56.0
0:00:43.5
0:01:58.6
0:01:00.6
0:02:01.1
0:01:21.2
0:00:35.8
0:01:50.6
0:01:56.9
0:00:39.5
0:02:07.4
0:01:32.2
0:00:36.1
0:01:16.5
0:01:14.9
0:01:17.4
0:01:21.6
0:02:36.6
0:02:05.2
0:01:10.3
0:02:26.1
0:00:59.0
0:01:03.7
0:00:59.5

~Run®~
Rnk Time

Pace

Chip
Time

18 0:43:22.0
47 0:52:08.8
71 0:56:42.3
56 0:54:01.0
30 0:47:42.0
8 0:41:25.9
33 0:48:42.2
44 0:51:46.5
64 0:55:02.5
75 0:58:57.0
54 0:53:14.7
51 0:52:44.5
42 0:51:11.8
41 0:51:05.0
48 0:52:14.8
62 0:54:47.2
69 0:55:31.6
87 1:02:20.9
38 0:49:53.8
58 0:54:27.0
66 0:55:18.2
65 0:55:02.5
37 0:49:46.0
99 1:06:18.5
26 0:45:29.6
61 0:54:41.7
1 0:35:16.3
52 0:52:46.3
67 0:55:20.4
63 0:54:56.7
89 1:03:15.9
49 0:52:24.3
101 1:06:43.7
81 1:01:01.3
80 1:00:33.6
94 1:05:02.8
60 0:54:37.9
46 0:52:02.5
104 1:08:07.1
40 0:50:39.6
70 0:56:25.2
85 1:02:14.5

7:00/M
8:25/M
9:09/M
8:43/M
7:42/M
6:41/M
7:51/M
8:21/M
8:53/M
9:30/M
8:35/M
8:30/M
8:15/M
8:14/M
8:25/M
8:50/M
8:57/M
10:03/M
8:03/M
8:47/M
8:55/M
8:53/M
8:02/M
10:42/M
7:20/M
8:49/M
5:41/M
8:31/M
8:55/M
8:52/M
10:12/M
8:27/M
10:46/M
9:50/M
9:46/M
10:29/M
8:49/M
8:24/M
10:59/M
8:10/M
9:06/M
10:02/M

2:43:45.0
2:43:52.1
2:46:00.6
2:47:16.4
2:48:18.8
2:48:27.3
2:48:44.8
2:49:39.5
2:49:58.2
2:50:25.6
2:50:27.9
2:50:55.7
2:51:53.6
2:52:00.9
2:52:33.9
2:53:53.7
2:54:12.9
2:54:54.4
2:55:54.6
2:56:09.6
2:56:44.6
2:56:58.5
2:57:10.8
2:57:42.6
2:57:47.6
2:58:12.4
2:58:17.0
2:58:23.5
2:58:25.5
2:58:35.9
2:58:36.7
2:59:57.3
3:00:25.5
3:01:01.7
3:01:39.6
3:01:49.5
3:02:26.3
3:02:41.9
3:03:59.1
3:04:35.2
3:04:45.8
3:04:54.5



Place Name

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Team Sandall
Paul Slater
Jason Williams
Doug llisley
Jerdon Helgeson
Conrad Miller
Nicholas Thomas
Ronald Long
Jennifer Dandrea
Rebecca Cook
Riley Kimball
Dusanka Poljak
Robin Murdoch
Natalie Fell

Chris Swasand
Team Brabill Grandin
Mark Henderson
Jim Harvill
Camila Lagow
Lynton Hyde
Rebecca Robb
Jeff Patrick
Nicole Dern
Marc Lauinger
Chris Noeske
Erich Knaak
Kelly Shepherd
Dan Underbrink
Edward Sproull
Sai Prathap Sadasival
Tom Abplanalp
Andrew Tucker
Glenn Matsuda
Arielle Inveen
Bartosz Nowierski
Dawn Skinner
Cheryl Conrad
Roger Best
Kendall Griffith
Carlye Parascand
Lisa Spitzer
Kristin Eis

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

246
342
225
236
296
324
349
313
271
192
308
231
326
279
188
221
238
292
310
298
338
332
275
311
209
309
340
350
227
339
251
345
193
189
327
228
267
257
240
330
343
277

41
37
66
17
34
33
60
29
32
22
34
39
30
41

56
49
44
41
38
40
31
44
49
46
42
56
58
31
40
42
59
19
32
31
54
44
20
27
38
40

TTTEZEZEZITNTTEZITNEEZIZZZETNEEZEZIZETNZEnNZEZnEEsEEnEZnEnnESEsIEsEZ

9
80
82
62
107
67
120
113
54
70
21
112
72
93
83
103
79
110
116
61
95
98
89
117
94
105
108
26
86
119
118
106
115
32
121
75
92
99
125
104
90
114

~ Swim ~

Time

T-1

Pace Time

0:22:49.2
0:31:44.8
0:32:29.8
0:30:23.6
0:37:31.3
0:30:40.2
0:40:35.0
0:38:46.2
0:29:48.6
0:30:58.1
0:25:23.8
0:38:34.7
0:31:13.3
0:36:16.5
0:32:35.2
0:36:43.4
0:31:43.6
0:38:13.0
0:39:33.6
0:30:12.3
0:36:20.9
0:36:27.5
0:34:22.9
0:39:36.4
0:36:20.6
0:37:16.6
0:37:59.2
0:26:18.0
0:33:00.4
0:40:05.0
0:39:47.0
0:37:28.8
0:39:09.1
0:26:50.3
0:40:41.9
0:31:25.3
0:35:34.7
0:36:34.7
0:45:52.2
0:36:43.4
0:35:14.6
0:38:58.5

24:32/M
34:07/M
34:56/M
32:40/M
40:20/M
32:58/M
43:38/M
41:41/M
32:03/M
33:18/M
27:18/M
41:28/M
33:34/M
39:00/M
35:02/M
39:29/M
34:06/M
41:06/M
42:32/M
32:28/M
39:04/M
39:12/M
36:57/M
42:35/M
39:04/M
40:04/M
40:51/M
28:17/M
35:29/M
43:06/M
42:47/M
40:17/M
42:06/M
28:51/M
43:45/M
33:47/M
38:15/M
39:19/M
49:19/M
39:29/M

0:00:35.4
0:02:43.9
0:02:00.4
0:01:53.5
0:02:23.4
0:01:18.5
0:02:20.0
0:02:23.9
0:03:18.8
0:01:45.5
0:04:20.9
0:03:46.6
0:02:03.4
0:00:58.1
0:03:05.8
0:00:38.8
0:03:19.1
0:03:45.4
0:02:02.8
0:04:32.7
0:03:14.0
0:02:29.7
0:01:46.2
0:01:39.2
0:01:49.4
0:01:37.1
0:01:15.6

0:02:36.5

0:03:15.4
0:04:31.6
0:02:37.7
0:04:07.8
0:02:38.7
0:02:47.8
0:02:12.4

0:02:25.4
37:53/M 0:03:03.2
41:54/M 0:03:40.4
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Rnk
96
68
67
93
98
69
46
79
100
92
101
83
74
87
73
95
63
105
94
78
106
116
91
82
80
76
86

89

109
111
123
113
122
112
97

110
114
120

~ Bike ~
Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:37:07 .1
1:30:06.1
1:29:55.7
1:35:58.9
1:38:21.0
1:30:26.5
1:25:05.5
1:32:54.6
1:39:50.3
1:35:48.9
1:39:56.3
1:33:31.1
1:31:22.2
1:34:28.0
1:31:18.6
1:37:03.5
1:28:38.5
1:41:24.0
1:36:53.5
1:32:45.3
1:41:38.3
1:43:54.2
1:35:42.7
1:33:15.4
1:32:55.6
1:32:25.3
1:34:08.1

0:06:22.6 104 1:41:03.5
0:01:16.4 117 1:44:24.0

1:34:58.8

0:02:16.6 108 1:42:23.8

1:42:36.8
1:43:08.3
1:51:44 4
1:43:32.2
1:50:36.4
1:43:27.3
1:37:09.4

0:02:14.8 107 1:42:19.4

1:42:52.1
1:43:41.7
1:49:21.3

3:28/M
3:13/M
3:13/M
3:26/M
3:31/M
3:14/M
3:02/M
3:19/M
3:34/M
3:25/M
3:34/M
3:20/M
3:16/M
3:22/M
3:16/M
3:28/M
3:10/M
3:37/M
3:28/M
3:19/M
3:38/M
3:43/M
3:25/M
3:20/M
3:19/M
3:18/M
3:22/M
3:37/M
3:44/M
3:24/M
3:39/M
3:40/M
3:41/M
3:59/M
3:42/M
3:57/M
3:42/M
3:28/M
3:39/M
3:40/M
3:42/M
3:54/M

0:00:27.0
0:01:28.8
0:03:07.5
0:01:38.2
0:00:51.5
0:01:25.5
0:01:03.0
0:02:05.7
0:02:05.7
0:01:33.0
0:01:54.3
0:02:39.4
0:01:27.2
0:00:40.9
0:02:00.1
0:00:24.4
0:02:24.2
0:02:45.3
0:01:36.5
0:01:45.6
0:00:43.7
0:01:29.3
0:01:38.2
0:02:31.1
0:01:00.3
0:01:07.3
0:01:06.0
0:01:59.9
0:01:04.5
0:01:53.1
0:01:52.7
0:01:17.4
0:02:14.0
0:01:00.5
0:02:35.4
0:02:20.8
0:01:27.6
0:01:04.9
0:00:40.8
0:01:17.2
0:00:50.9
0:03:57.9

Rnk
92
76
74
72
32
95
79
57
68
84
82
59
103
88
102
90
116
55
77
114
78
73
107
100
118
117
113
111
106
110
91
98
86
108
83
96
115
122
97
123
124
109

~Run®~

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

1:04:36.2
0:59:41.4
0:58:37.5
0:56:54.2
0:48:40.4
1:05:23.1
1:00:16.2
0:54:11.9
0:55:21.3
1:02:10.0
1:01:07.7
0:54:31.5
1:07:411
1:02:56.2
1:07:30.0
1:04:21.2
1:13:31.2
0:53:36.4
0:59:59.5
1:12:48.5
1:00:13.9
0:58:17.4
1:09:13.0
1:06:30.2
1:14:14.4
1:14:08.6
1:12:41.3
1:11:574
1:08:46.0
1:10:36.6
1:04:28.1
1:06:15.0
1:02:20.5
1:09:38.9
1:01:17.6
1:05:34.6
1:12:51.5
1:19:13.2
1:06:02.8
1:19:45.8
1:20:13.8
1:10:00.9

10:25/M
9:38/M
9:27/M
9:11/M
7:51/M

10:33/M
9:43/M
8:44/M
8:56/M

10:02/M
9:51/M
8:48/M

10:55/M

10:09/M

10:53/M

10:23/M

11:51/M
8:39/M
9:40/M

11:45/M
9:43/M
9:24/M

11:10/M

10:44/M

11:58/M

11:57/M

11:43/M

11:36/M

11:05/M

11:23/M

10:24/M

10:41/M

10:03/M

11:14/M
9:53/M

10:35/M

11:45/M

12:47/M

10:39/M

12:52/M

12:56/M

11:17/M

3:05:34.9
3:05:45.0
3:06:10.9
3:06:48.4
3:07:47.6
3:09:13.8
3:09:19.7
3:10:22.3
3:10:24.7
3:12:15.5
3:12:43.0
3:13:03.3
3:13:47.2
3:15:19.7
3:16:29.7
3:19:11.3
3:19:36.6
3:19:44.1
3:20:05.9
3:22:04.4
3:22:10.8
3:22:38.1
3:22:43.0
3:23:32.3
3:26:20.3
3:26:34.9
3:27:10.2
3:27:41.4
3:28:31.3
3:30:10.0
3:30:48.2
3:30:53.4
3:31:23.5
3:31:51.8
3:32:14.9
3:32:35.8
3:36:08.9
3:36:14.6
3:37:10.0
3:43:03.9
3:43:04.2
3:45:59.0



Place Name

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127
DNF
DNF

Steven Ferry
Petra Passell Duss
Stephanie LaMaine
Lisa Redburg
Douglas Gemin
Diane Hood
Charity Ashworth
Melinda Lipsey
Laura Cohn
Denise Hazlick
Gary Grossblatt

Olympic Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

243
331
403
336
285
297
253
312
265
295
291

44
25
37
51
69
52
39
42
44
48
53

=i e W B 1 B =l s B 1 B 1 =

127
44

123
126
128
124
122
129
91

111

1

~ Swim ~

Time Pace

T-1
Time

0:48:40.8
0:28:53.3
0:43:07.7
0:47:47.4
0:50:25.0
0:44:27.4
0:41:30.7
0:50:56.8
0:35:21.5 38:01/M
0:38:15.5 41:08/M
0:00:29.8 0:31/M

52:20/M
31:03/M
46:22/M
51:23/M
54:13/M
47:48/M
44:37/M
54:46/M

0:04:00.6
0:02:50.6
0:02:43.0
0:03:35.8
0:05:06.8
0:02:08.8
0:03:18.5
0:06:20.0
0:02:50.7
0:03:31.9
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Rnk
115
121
118
126
99
125
119
127
128
124

~ Bike ~
Time

Rate

T-2
Time

1:43:41.9
1:50:14.4
1:46:54.2
1:53:33.0
1:39:12.1
1:53:13.6
1:47:30.4
1:59:48.4
2:02:16.1
1:52:56.2

3:42/M
3:56/M
3:49/M
4:03/M
3:33/M
4:03/M
3:50/M
4:17/M
4:22/M
4:02/M

0:02:37.5
0:01:41.3
0:01:55.1
0:01:47.1
0:02:55.4
0:01:24.3
0:01:08.7
0:02:17.1
0:02:19.4
0:01:27.0

Rnk
105
126
120
93
119
112
125
121
127

~Run®~
Time

Pace

Chip
Time

1:08:39.9
1:24:30.0
1:16:05.0
1:04:54.8
1:15:03.8
1:12:10.5
1:23:56.8
1:16:56.0
1:37:25.4

11:04/M
13:38/M
12:16/M
10:28/M
12:06/M
11:38/M
13:32/M
12:25/M
15:43/M

3:47:40.7
3:48:09.6
3:50:45.0
3:51:38.1
3:52:43.1
3:53:24.6
3:57:25.1
4:16:18.3
4:20:13.1



Lake Tye Triathlon

Olympic Age Group Results
Saturday, August 11, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall ~ Swim ~ T-1 ~ Bike ~ T-2 ~Run~ Chip
Place Place  Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
Female 19 and under

Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip

Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Bnk Time Time
1 108 Arielle Inveen 189 19 1 0:26:50.3 0:29:28.0 1 2:21:112.4  2:22:12.9 1 3:31:51.8 3:31:51.8

Female 20 to 24

Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip

Place Place Name BibNo Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Bnk Time Time
1 9 Chelsea Burns 260 22 1 0:22:43.7 0:23:14.2 1 1:47:06.7 1:47:37.3 1 2:25:20.9 2:25:20.9

Female 25 to 2

Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 39 Cressie Fischer 280 28 1 0:28:43.0 0:30:05.2 1 1:59:56.0 2:00:36.8 1 2:48:18.8 2:48:18.8
2 57 Rachel Heneghan 237 27 5 0:29:54.5 0:32:38.4 3 2:05:23.7 2:07:24.8 2 2:57:10.8 2:57:10.8
3 60 Dana Meyer 323 28 3 0:29:38.3 0:30:55.7 2 2:01:40.1  2:03:30.7 3 2:58:12.4 2:58:12.4
4 84 Jennifer Dandrea 271 29 4 0:29:48.6  0:33:07.4 4 2:12:57.7 2:15:03.4 4 3:10:24.7  3:10:24.7
5 114 Carlye Parascand 330 27 6 0:36:43.4  0:39:08.8 6 2:22:00.9 2:23:18.1 5 3:43:03.9 3:43:03.9
6 118 Petra Passell Duss 331 25 2 0:28:53.3  0:31:43.9 5 2:21:58.3 2:23:39.6 6 3:48:09.6  3:48:09.6
Female 30 to 34
Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 47 Alison Dennison 274 32 2 0:29:35.4  0:30:38.6 2 1:59:54.7 2:00:41.8 1 2:51:53.6 2:51:53.6
2 52 Michelle Ohlson 329 30 1 0:26:01.9 0:27:05.2 1 1:51:39.8 1:52:33.5 2 2:54:54.4 2:54:54.4
3 53 Cienna Jones 304 32 5 0:32:19.0 0:33:32.3 3 2:04:04.8 2:06:00.8 3 2:55:54.6  2:55:54.6
4 85 Rebecca Cook 192 32 3 0:30:58.1  0:32:43.6 4 2:08:32.5 2:10:05.5 4 3:12:15.,5  3:12:15.5
5 87 Dusanka Poljak 231 34 8 0:38:34.7 0:42:21.3 7 2:15:52.4 2:18:31.8 5 3:13:03.3 3:13:03.3
6 89 Natalie Fell 279 30 7 0:36:16.5 0:37:14.6 5 2:11:42.6 2:12:23.5 6 3:15:19.7  3:15:19.7
7 97 Nicole Dern 275 31 6 0:34:22.9 0:36:09.1 6 2:11:51.8 2:13:30.0 7 3:22:43.0 3:22:43.0
8 110 Dawn Skinner 228 31 4 0:31:25.3  0:34:04.0 8 2:24:40.4 2:27:01.2 8 3:32:35.8 3:32:35.8
Female 35to 3
Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 62 Jeannie Gilbert 286 39 1 0:32:54.5 0:34:01.0 1 2:04:57.7 2:05:37.2 1 2:58:23.5 2:58:23.5
2 95 Rebecca Robb 338 38 3 0:36:20.9 0:39:34.9 2 2:21:13.2  2:21:56.9 2 3:22:10.8 3:22:10.8
3 115 Lisa Spitzer 343 38 2 0:35:14.6  0:38:17.8 3 2:21:59.5 2:22:50.4 3 3:43:04.2 3:43:04.2
4 119 Stephanie LaMaine 403 37 5 0:43:07.7 0:45:50.7 5 2:32:44.9 2:34:40.0 4 3:50:45.0 3:50:45.0
5 123 Charity Ashworth 253 39 4 0:41:30.7 0:44:49.2 4 2:32:19.6  2:33:28.3 5 3:57:25.1  3:57:25.1
Female 40 to 44
Overall -- Swim -- T1 -- Bike -- T2 -- Run -- Chip
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time
1 27 Nancy Clarke 264 40 1 0:25:52.8 0:26:51.2 1 1:52:13.0 1:52:51.8 1 2:37:45.2 2:37:45.2
2 45 Tory Sigurdson 341 41 2 0:28:28.9 0:29:32.3 2 1:56:19.0 1:57:13.2 2 2:50:27.9  2:50:27.9
3 93 Camila Lagow 310 44 6 0:39:33.6 0:41:36.4 4 2:18:29.9 2:20:06.4 3 3:20:05.9 3:20:05.9
4 101 Kelly Shepherd 340 42 4 0:37:59.2 0:39:14.8 3 2:13:22.9 2:14:28.9 4 3:27:10.2 3:27:10.2
5 116 Kristin Eis 277 40 5 0:38:58.5 0:42:38.9 5 2:32:00.2 2:35:58.1 5 3:45:59.0 3:45:59.0
6 124 Melinda Lipsey 312 42 7 0:50:56.8 0:57:16.8 7 2:57:05.2 2:59:22.3 6 4:16:18.3 4:16:18.3
7 125 Laura Cohn 265 44 3 0:35:21.5 0:38:12.2 6 2:40:28.3 2:42:47.7 7 4:20:13.1  4:20:13.1
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Place

Place

AWN =

DNF

Place

wnN =

Place

Place

AWN =

Place

oOghsWN =

Place

©CoOo~NOOA~WN =

Place

O©CoOo~NOGOA~WN =

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
11
48
66
70
DNF

Overall
Place
111
120
122

Overall
Place
80

Overall
Place
1
35
86
113

Overall

Overall
Place

Overall
Place

Name

Name

Stephanie Kieffer
Jennifer Fox
Sheryl Perales
Sherry Maxx
Denise Hazlick

Name

Cheryl Conrad
Lisa Redburg
Diane Hood

Name
Jerdon Helgeson

Name

Cameron Dorn
Matthew Stephens
Riley Kimball
Kendall Griffith

Name

Francis Stanbury
Luke Montzingo
Ryan Pflueger
Jeffrey Gordon
Hubert Wenzel
Kristoffer Perry

Name

Brian Collins
Ryan Los

Brian Foley

Gavin Olmstead
Joel Haug

Nathan Fontes
Ryan Dudley
Brandon Campbell
Matt Fairbanks
Conrad Miller
Nicholas Thomas
Sai Prathap Sadasivam
Bartosz Nowierski

Name

Brian Clarke

Ryan Whitehead
Oleksandr Golovatyi
David Cowan
Nikolay Nachev
Steve Johns

Josh Johnson
Mario Guzzi

Ramil Del Valle

Olympic by Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
307
242
333
317
295

Bib No
267
336
297

Bib No
296

Bib No
244
347
308
240

Bib No
226
325
335
289
353
232

Bib No
266
315
281
191
293
282
276
262
278
324
349
339
327

Bib No
263
354
288
268
233
301
185
239
273

&

Age
54
51
52

Age
17

Age
24
23

20

Age

Age

Rnk

~ Swim ~
Time

T-1
Time

F_emale 45 to 49

Rnk

1
3
4
2
5

-- Swim --
Time
0:20:11.3
0:29:00.7
0:31:30.0
0:23:56.1
0:38:15.5

T1
Time
0:21:01.6
0:30:18.6
0:32:45.1
0:25:47.6
0:41:47.4

Female 50 to 54

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:35:34.7
3 0:47:47.4
2 0:44:27.4

T
Time
0:38:22.5
0:51:23.2

0:46:36.2

Male 19 and under

-- Swim -- T
Rnk Time Time
1 0:37:31.3 0:39:54.7
Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- T
Rnk Time Time
1 0:23:55.0 0:25:19.5
3 0:30:05.2 0:31:23.5
2 0:25:23.8 0:29:44.7
4 0:45:52.2 0:48:07.0
Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- T
Rnk Time Time
3 0:26:21.8 0:27:00.5
4 0:26:43.5 0:27:34.3
2 0:26:13.0 0:27:49.7
6 0:36:26.1 0:38:14.7
1 0:25:53.3 0:26:49.9
5 0:28:44.4 0:29:21.1
Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- T
Rnk Time Time
1 0:22:16.5 0:22:54.4
8 0:31:17.8 0:31:47.1
3 0:23:45.9 0:24:50.4
2 0:22:34.9 0:24:04.8
4 0:27:35.4 0:29:03.0
5 0:29:09.8 0:30:09.7
10 0:36:22.3 0:37:48.5
7 0:31:02.8 0:32:16.2
9 0:31:40.7 0:34:12.3
6 0:30:40.2 0:31:58.7
12 0:40:35.0 0:42:55.0
11 0:40:05.0 0:42:41.5
13 0:40:41.9 0:44:49.7
Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- T
Rnk Time Time
1 0:22:37.2 0:23:41.2
2 0:25:02.7 0:26:22.4
3 0:25:14.4 0:26:03.7
9 0:30:29.7 0:32:13.1
7 0:30:04.0 0:31:05.3
5 0:29:10.4 0:30:42.6
6 0:29:47.7 0:30:46.0
8 0:30:06.8 0:30:53.6
15 0:36:40.3 0:37:46.6
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~ Bike ~

Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:38:06.7
2:00:12.2
2:06:16.5
1:54:10.1

1
3
4
2
5 2:34:43.6

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
2:21:49.8
2:44:56.2

ER
3
2 2:39:49.8

- Bike -
Rnk  Time
1 2:18:157

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:35:00.5
1:59:19.9
2:09:41.0

1
2
3
4 2:30:26.4

-- Bike --

nk Time

1:37:49.0
1:45:52.2
1:47:58.0
2:05:12.2
1:50:41.9
1:54:44.7

s}

cn-hmoom—~|

-- Bike --

nk Time

1:34:46.0
1:43:02.6
1:41:49.2
1:45:34.5
1:47:03.6
1:52:41.5
2:11:42.2
1:52:26.9
2:01:40.5
2:02:25.2
2:08:00.5
2:17:40.3
13 2:28:21.9

s}

Qammm:\lmpmm—n|

-- Bike --
Rnk

1:51:28.2
1:45:23.4
1:51:33.2
1:53:22.1
1:57:32.6
2:02:07.0

2
1
3
5
4
6
7
9

—_
—_

T-2
Time

T2
Time
1:38:49.1
2:00:55.9
2:07:33.0
1:56:46.7
2:36:10.6

T2
Time
2:23:17.4
2:46:43.3
2:41:14 1

T2
Time

2:19:07.2

T2
Time
1:35:33.2
2:00:23.0
2:11:35.3

2:31:07.2

T2
Time
1:38:24.3
1:46:48.8
1:49:01.5
2:07:01.4
1:51:28.6
1:55:20.8

T2
Time
1:35:13.2
1:43:28.6
1:42:42.4
1:46:29.3
1:48:16.4
1:563:15.4
2:12:18.0
1:53:41.8
2:02:40.0
2:03:50.7
2:09:03.5
2:19:33.4
2:30:57.3

T2
Time
1:39:41.7
1:38:07.5
1:45:42.1
1:52:05.1
1:46:15.4
1:52:04.0
1:54:55.7
1:58:11.2
2:03:39.2

3:01:49.5

- Run --
Time
3:36:08.9
3:51:38.1
3:53:24.6

Rnk

KN
2
3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
1 3:07:47.6

-- Run --
Time
2:13:10.6
2:43:45.0
3:12:43.0
3:37:10.0

Rnk

1
2
3
4

-- Run --
Time
2:18:15.9
2:31:42.8
2:31:45.1
2:48:27.3
2:50:25.6
2:58:36.7

X
=]
x

m(h-h(;)l\)—k|

-- Run --
Time
2:24:02.4
2:25:52.1
2:29:18.2
2:35:01.6
2:37:26.5
2:47:16.4
2:57:47.6
3:00:25.5
3:04:54.5
3:09:13.8
3:09:19.7
3:30:10.0
3:32:14.9

X
=]
x

aaaa
m,\,_kocooo\lmcn-poom—n|

-- Run --
Time
2:20:53.5
2:21:15.4
2:27:43.5
2:36:35.9
2:38:46.1
2:42:18.6
2:49:58.2
2:50:55.7
2:58:35.9

X
=]
x

(.OCX)\I@U‘I-P(DI\J—L|

Chip
Time

Chip

Time
2:26:06.1
2:52:00.9
2:59:57.3
3:01:49.5

Chip
Time
3:36:08.9
3:51:38.1
3:563:24.6

Chip
Time
3:07:47.6

Chip

Time
2:13:10.6
2:43:45.0
3:12:43.0
3:37:10.0

Chip
Time
2:18:15.9
2:31:42.8
2:31:45.1
2:48:27.3
2:50:25.6
2:58:36.7

Chip
Time
2:24:02.4
2:25:52.1
2:29:18.2
2:35:01.6
2:37:26.5
2:47:16.4
2:57:47.6
3:00:25.5
3:04:54.5
3:09:13.8
3:09:19.7
3:30:10.0
3:32:14.9

Chip
Time
2:20:53.5
2:21:15.4
2:27:43.5
2:36:35.9
2:38:46.1
2:42:18.6
2:49:58.2
2:50:55.7
2:58:35.9
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Place
10

Place

Place

©CoOo~NOOA~WN =

—_
)

Place

o
ZAWON =
=

Overall
Place

68

Overall
Place

Overall
Place

Overall
Place
20

Name

Neil West

Adrian Santic
Tze-Hou (Alvin) Tai
Shawn Mcfarland
Luther Glass, Jr
Jason Williams
Robin Murdoch

Name

Dewayne Bradley
Eric Reid

Colby Titland
Brian Johnson
John Cain, Jr.
Duncan Mcintosh
Mark Melroy
Anthony Bell
Chris Woerner
Dave Surowiec
Mike Kennedy
Ben Foster
Anthony Yadron
Chad McCammon
David Boak

Paul Slater

Chris Swasand
Lynton Hyde

Jeff Patrick

Marc Lauinger
Tom Abplanalp
Andrew Tucker
Roger Best
Steven Ferry

Name

Mark Loreen
Frank O'Brien
Stephane Major
Jay Johannesen
Dave Anana
Rob Goldberg
Guy Haycock
Kenny Lane
Jim Harvill
Chris Noeske
Erich Knaak

Name

Steve Petitpas
George McKinnon
Thomas Biehl
William Beedle
Gary Grossblatt

Olympic by Age Group

Bib No
186
229
348
319
287
225
326

Bib No
245
230
344
302
261
320
321
256
224
190
306
283
223
318
259
342
188
298
332
311
251
345
257
243

Bib No
314
328
316
300
252
241
294
187
292
209
309

Bib No
334
234
258
255
291

Age

Age

Age

Ade

Rnk
12
14
16
4
10
13
11

~ Swim ~
Time
0:31:39.5
0:36:39.5
0:36:41.6
0:29:04.7
0:30:47.7
0:32:29.8
0:31:13.3

T1
Time
0:33:48.3
0:38:44.1
0:37:44 1
0:31:42.9
0:32:44.5
0:34:30.2
0:33:16.7

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim -- T1
Rnk Time Time

8 0:28:19.4  0:29:29.7
2 0:24:16.6  0:25:15.4
5 0:26:44.9 0:27:45.8
4 0:26:40.2 0:28:01.9
7 0:27:16.2  0:28:38.5
13 0:31:18.3 0:32:25.2
3 0:25:02.0 0:26:23.6
6 0:26:45.9 0:28:54.5
11 0:30:29.0 0:32:11.5
16 0:32:44.6  0:35:37.0
1 0:22:13.4 0:24:31.4
21 0:38:08.8 0:40:01.3
17 0:34:02.1  0:35:00.0
12 0:30:53.0 0:34:07.8
9 0:29:25.7 0:31:49.6
14 0:31:44.8 0:34:28.7
15 0:32:35.2 0:35:41.0
10 0:30:12.3  0:34:45.0
18 0:36:27.5 0:38:57.2
22 0:39:36.4 0:41:15.6
23 0:39:47.0 0:42:03.6
20 0:37:28.8 0:40:44.2
19 0:36:34.7 0:38:47.1
24 0:48:40.8 0:52:41.4

Male 45 to 49

-- Swim -- T1

Rnk Time Time

1 0:22:41.1  0:23:57.5
3 0:26:55.2 0:28:17.5
2 0:25:17.2 0:26:33.2
8 0:30:34.3 0:32:41.9
4 0:28:14.1  0:29:28.8
6 0:29:54.4  0:32:05.7
7 0:30:30.6  0:32:07.4
5 0:29:28.0 0:31:28.5
11 0:38:13.0 0:41:58.4
9 0:36:20.6  0:38:10.0
10 0:37:16.6  0:38:53.7

Male 50 to 54

-- Swim --

Rnk

4
3
2
5
1

Time
0:29:49.5
0:27:06.6
0:25:02.0
0:33:24.0
0:00:29.8

T1
Time
0:31:31.2
0:27:53.9
0:28:03.8

0:35:31.4
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~ Bike ~
Time
1:58:43.0
2:05:43.2
2:09:29.1
1:53:25.9
2:12:56.6
2:04:25.9
2:04:38.9

- Bike -

Rnk
2
1
3
4
7
8
6
5

9

13
10
20
12
11
16
14
15
17
21
18
23
22
19
24

Time
1:43:05.9
1:39:08.0
1:45:42.5
1:47:12.0
1:48:51.1
1:50:48.4
1:48:12.6
1:47:57.3
1:58:13.4
2:00:59.1
1:59:27.8
2:21:03.8
2:00:57.7
1:59:44.4
2:07:16.9
2:04:34.8
2:06:59.6
2:07:30.3
2:22:51.4
2:14:31.0
2:24:27.4
2:23:21.0
2:15:56.5
2:36:23.3

- Bike -

©o

- Bike -

Rnk

3
1
2
4

Time
1:48:44.0
1:46:33.8
1:48:21.5
1:56:51.4

T-2
Time
2:00:00.4
2:07:48.4
2:10:39.4
1:55:52.0
2:13:55.6
2:07:33.4
2:06:06.1

T2
Time
1:43:41.6
1:40:08.6
1:46:24.3
1:48:03.8
1:49:44.3
1:51:31.4
1:48:56.2
1:49:18.3
2:00:02.6
2:01:42.6
2:01:26.4
2:23:00.7
2:03:05.1
2:01:06.0
2:08:20.6
2:06:03.6
2:08:59.7
2:09:15.9
2:24:20.7
2:17:02.1
2:26:20.1
2:24:38.4
2:17:01.4
2:39:00.8

T2
Time
1:36:50.8
1:47:32.2
1:46:24.3
1:55:30.6
1:52:29.5
1:51:41.4
2:00:19.1
1:59:06.5
2:26:07.7
2:12:05.9
2:12:26.3

T2
Time
1:50:02.2
1:47:30.7
1:50:16.1
1:57:53.0

PNDMNMNMNDN = = b b b )
-hoom—nocooo\lmm-hcom—no@m\‘m‘-""‘@'“—‘k_

““cooo\lmm-hmm—nE
=

- o

X
=]
x

-P(a)l\)—k|

~Run "~
Time
3:01:01.7
3:02:26.3
3:02:41.9
3:03:59.1
3:04:35.2
3:06:10.9
3:13:47.2

-- Run --
Time
2:22:39.2
2:24:43.5
2:27:56.5
2:31:16.6
2:32:50.8
2:35:34.3
2:38:16.1
2:46:00.6
2:48:44.8
2:56:09.6
2:56:44.6
2:58:17.0
2:58:25.5
3:01:39.6
3:04:45.8
3:05:45.0
3:16:29.7
3:22:04.4
3:22:38.1
3:23:32.3
3:30:48.2
3:30:53.4
3:36:14.6
3:47:40.7

-- Run --
Time
2:16:47.0
2:31:29.4
2:31:48.0
2:37:17.5
2:39:35.8
2:42:54.2
2:52:33.9
2:53:53.7
3:19:44 1
3:26:20.3
3:26:34.9

-- Run --
Time
2:31:55.8
2:39:23.2
2:43:02.9
2:49:39.5

Chip
Time
3:01:01.7
3:02:26.3
3:02:41.9
3:03:59.1
3:04:35.2
3:06:10.9
3:13:47.2

Chip
Time
2:22:39.2
2:24:43.5
2:27:56.5
2:31:16.6
2:32:50.8
2:35:34.3
2:38:16.1
2:46:00.6
2:48:44.8
2:56:09.6
2:56:44.6
2:58:17.0
2:58:25.5
3:01:39.6
3:04:45.8
3:05:45.0
3:16:29.7
3:22:04.4
3:22:38.1
3:23:32.3
3:30:48.2
3:30:53.4
3:36:14.6
3:47:40.7

Chip
Time
2:16:47.0
2:31:29.4
2:31:48.0
2:37:17.5
2:39:35.8
2:42:54.2
2:52:33.9
2:53:53.7
3:19:44 1
3:26:20.3
3:26:34.9

Chip
Time
2:31:55.8
2:39:23.2
2:43:02.9
2:49:39.5
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Place

Place

ap O =

Place

wnN =

Place

wnN =

Place

Overall

Place Name
Overall

Place Name

58 Dusty Davis

91 Mark Henderson
102 Dan Underbrink
103 Edward Sproull
107 Glenn Matsuda

Overall
Place Name
51 Ed McCormack
56 Tim Daly

83 Ronald Long

Overall
Place Name
36 Gordon Gray
79 Doug llisley
121 Douglas Gemin

Overall
Place Name
Lady Sandalls - Gail
Sandall, Danni Sandall,
1 Megan Sandall
Pudgie Pies - Laura Crabill,
Rebecca Grandin, Shelly
2 Post

Olympic by Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
272
238
350
227
193

Bib No
235
269
313

Bib No
290
236
285

Bib No

246

221

&

Age
63
60
60

Age
67
66

~ Swim ~
Rnk Time

T-1
Time

_Male 55 to 59

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
0:27:13.3
0:31:43.6
0:26:18.0
0:33:00.4

2
3
1
4
5 0:39:09.1

T1
Time
0:28:38.4
0:35:02.7
0:32:40.6
0:34:16.8
0:43:40.7

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim --
Bnk Time
2 0:28:03.3
1 0:25:13.8
3 0:38:46.2

T1
Time
0:29:55.9
0:27:51.7
0:41:10.1

Male 65 to 69

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:25:20.6
2 0:30:23.6
3 0:50:25.0
Relay
-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:22:49.2
2 0:36:43.4

T1
Time
0:26:42.4
0:32:17.1
0:55:31.8

T1
Time

0:23:24.6

0:37:22.2
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~ Bike ~
Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:50:02.9
2:03:41.2
2:13:44 1
2:18:40.8

1
2
3
4
5 2:26:49.0

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:56:57.9
2:00:55.4

KN
2
3 2:14:04.7

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1:50:50.2
2:08:16.0

N
2
3 2:34:43.9

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

1 2:00:31.7

2 2:14:25.7

T-2
Time

T2
Time
1:51:24.1
2:06:05.4
2:15:44.0
2:19:45.3
2:29:08.0

T2
Time
1:58:41.3
2:01:56.0
2:16:10.4

T2
Time
1:51:43.3
2:09:54.2
2:37:39.3

T2
Time

2:00:58.7

2:14:50.1

3:31:23.5

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2:54:12.9
2:56:58.5

ER
2
3 3:10:22.3

-- Run --
Rnk Time
2:43:52.1
3:06:48.4

KN
2
3 3:52:43.1

-- Run --
Rnk Time

1 3:05:34.9

2 3:19:11.3

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
2:57:42.6
3:19:36.6
3:27:41.4
3:28:31.3
3:31:23.5

Chip
Time
2:54:12.9
2:56:58.5
3:10:22.3

Chip
Time
2:43:52.1
3:06:48.4
3:52:43.1

Chip
Time

3:05:34.9

3:19:11.3



Lake Tye Kids Triathlon
Overall Results

Saturday, August 11, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Bib No

Age

Female 1 to 8
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name

D O D oMo ©ON® A ®N =

Chloe Seelhoff
Jessica Keiffer
Grace LeWarne
Lily Nicol

Anneke Hanson
Camden Doane
Elizabeth Stahlke
Zan Siebersma
Sophia Shafer
Lissadell Sutherland
Elle Roarke
Payton Gandee
Amelia Stahlke
Julia Radvick
Sloane Selinis
Marleyr Gandee

Overall

Chip Time

398
402
413
397
364
210
385
400
399
220
412
217
386
382
388
305

8

N 0O OO OO 00 00 N 0O N0 O 0 o o 0o

Female 9 to 10
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

Place Name

1

g B~ WN

Ashley Langone
Jenae Mclnnes
Lynzee Lee
Kate Judy
Callan O'Connor

Female 11 to 15

Place Name

1

© 00O NO Ok WD

—_
o

Truh Merriman

Mim Fox

Emma Raker
Estelle Sather
Geneve Ashworth
Isabelle Nyquist
Eliza Ashworth
Samantha Surowiec
Grace O'Connor
Adam Spencer

Youth Age Group

0:14:40.0
0:14:40.4
0:15:18.8
0:15:39.7
0:17:12.9
0:17:17.8
0:17:36.9
0:17:58.7
0:18:40.6
0:19:31.4
0:19:38.4
0:22:12.9
0:22:32.6
0:22:52.3
0:23:54.8
0:33:06.8

215
395
371
219
415

10
10
10
10
9

8
28
52
55
56

0:17:22.1
0:22:28.4
0:29:35.7
0:32:51.1
0:32:55.2

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time

378
389
383
387
357
380
356
417
414
411

11
11
12
13
15
12
12
11
12
12

42
43
49
51
53
58
59
60
61
62

0:25:35.7
0:25:36.1
0:29:21.9
0:29:24.2
0:31:33.4
0:33:44.4
0:34:51.1
0:37:43.0
0:38:10.2
0:38:11.1
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

0O N O~ WD

11
12
13
14
15

Place

0O N O~ WD

Place
1

© 00 NO Ok WM

Chip Time

0:17:16.7
0:17:34.2
0:17:54.2
0:18:02.9
0:18:51.8
0:19:30.3
0:19:39.7
0:20:08.6
0:20:20.6
0:20:33.3
0:21:00.3
0:21:22.4
0:21:49.4
0:25:20.5
0:27:53.9

0:23:23.1
0:23:41.2
0:23:41.9
0:24:23.0
0:24:26.9
0:25:07.2
0:25:31.7
0:29:22.8

0:20:14.8
0:24:41.0
0:25:05.5
0:25:48.2
0:26:59.6
0:27:33.4
0:28:29.5
0:32:08.8

Name Bib No Age Overall
Male 1to 8
Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Alex Gale 361 8 6
Jared Lehosky 393 8 9
Max Williams 212 7 11
Patrick O'Connor 416 6 13
Nicholas Kuzman 392 8 15
Lucas Gilbert 362 8 16
Drew Hanson 366 6 19
Caedyn Martin 375 7 20
Garrett Kimball 370 8 22
Adam Major 373 8 23
Hayden Hansen 363 7 24
Rex Radvick 381 7 25
Connor Lehosky 394 6 26
Evan Hennerberg 367 6 40
Eloi Major 374 7 47
Male 9 to 10
Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Owen Brown 211 10 31
Carson Lewis 372 9 32
Lance Broderhausen 359 10 33
Nathaniel Hess 390 9 35
Gregory Smilek 216 10 36
Zane Hoffmann 368 9 39
Alexander Eng 213 9 41
Kai Johanson 369 9 50
Male 11 to 15

Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time
Lucas Simpson 384 13 21
Matthew Keiffer 404 11 37
Dillan Meyer 379 13 38
William Judy 218 12 44
Seth Bradshaw 358 14 45
Owen Hess 391 12 46
Shiloh Merriman 377 15 48
Ezra Nicol 396 11 54
Alec Gilbert 365 11 63

Youth Age Group

0:45:06.1
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